Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1032 11/05/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MIRACLE HOT SPRINGS
Check Group: B
OTHER LOCAL 0 REPLACES CK 100.419.900.000.000.000 $272.00
73114
11/5/2019
Check #: 78055
Check Group: A
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 REPLACES CK 191.682.300.492.000.000 $252.80
77312
11/5/2019
Check #: 78054
POl/InvoiceTotal: $524.80
Vendor Total: $524.80
Grand Total: $524.80
End of Report
Printed: 12/02/2019 9:08:48 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 1



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1033 11/05/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ROCK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Check Group:
OTHER LOCAL 0 CK WRITE OFF 234.419.900.000.000.000 $90.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78056
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.00
Vendor Total: $90.00
TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL- 000914
Check Group:
OTHER LOCAL 0 CK WRITE OFF 237.419.900.301.000.000 $328.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78057
PO/InvoiceTotal: $328.00
Vendor Total: $328.00
Grand Total: $418.00
End of Report
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:17:48 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 1



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AMERIPRIDE LINEN 000260
Check Group:
LAUNDRY TF HIGH SCHOOL 95744 2400809836 290.710.300.301.000.000 $24.31
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY OLEARY 95744 2400809837 290.710.300.202.000.000 $33.42
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 95744 2400809838 290.710.300.401.000.000 $28.45
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 95744 2400809839 290.710.300.106.000.000 $26.38
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY PILLAR FALLS 95744 2400809840 290.710.300.111.000.000 $26.38
10/11/2019
LAUDNRY ROCK CREEK 95744 2400809841 290.710.300.112.000.000 $26.38
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY SOUTH HILLS 95744 2400809842 290.710.300.203.000.000 $28.48
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY PERRINE 95744 2400809843 290.710.300.104.000.000 $26.38
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 95744 2400809844 290.710.300.491.000.000 $13.22
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 95744 2400809845 290.710.300.201.000.000 $28.48
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 95744 2400809846 290.710.300.103.000.000 $26.38
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY BICKEL 95744 2400809847 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.45
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY HARRISON 95744 2400809848 290.710.300.101.000.000 $23.11
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY XAVIER 95744 2400809849 290.710.300.708.000.000 $23.11
10/11/2019
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 1



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 1 95744 2400809850 290.710.300.110.000.000 $26.38
10/11/2019
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 95744 2400809851 290.710.300.102.000.000 $23.11
10/11/2019
Check #: 78401
PO/InvoiceTotal: $402.42
Check Group:
LAUNDRY HARRISON 1 95877 2400811102 290.710.300.101.000.000 $23.11
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 95877 2400811378 290.710.300.301.000.000 $24.31
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY OLEARY 1 95877 2400811380 290.710.300.202.000.000 $33.42
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 1 95877 2400811381 290.710.300.401.000.000 $28.45
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 1 95877 2400811383 290.710.300.106.000.000 $26.38
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY PILLAR FALLS 1 95877 2400811384 290.710.300.111.000.000 $26.38
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY ROCK CREEK 1 95877 2400811387 290.710.300.112.000.000 $26.38
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY SOUTH HILLS 1 95877 2400811389 290.710.300.203.000.000 $28.45
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY PERRINE 1 95877 2400811392 290.710.300.104.000.000 $26.38
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 1 95877 2400811394 290.710.300.491.000.000 $13.22
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 1 95877 2400811396 290.710.300.201.000.000 $28.45
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 1 95877 2400811397 290.710.300.103.000.000 $26.38
10/16/2019
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 2



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LAUNDRY BICKEL 1 95877 2400811400 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.45
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY XAVIER 1 95877 2400811403 290.710.300.708.000.000 $23.11
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 1 95877 2400811405 290.710.300.110.000.000 $26.38
10/16/2019
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 95877 2400811407 290.710.300.102.000.000 $23.11
10/16/2019

Check #: 78401

PO/InvoiceTotal: $402.36
Check Group:

LAUNDRY PERRINE 1 96110 240013134 290.710.300.104.000.000 $26.38
10/23/2019

LAUNSRY MAGIC VALLEY 1 96110 240013135 290.710.300.491.000.000 $13.22
10/23/2019

LAUDNRY TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96110 2400813124 290.710.300.301.000.000 $24.31
10/23/2019

LAUNDRY OLEARY 1 96110 2400813125 290.710.300.202.000.000 $33.42
10/23/2019

LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 1 96110 2400813126 290.710.300.401.000.000 $28.45
10/23/2019

LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 1 96110 2400813127 290.710.300.106.000.000 $26.38
10/23/2019

LAUNDRY PILLAR FALLS 1 96110 2400813129 290.710.300.111.000.000 $26.38
10/23/2019

LAUDNRY ROCK CREEK 1 96110 2400813131 290.710.300.112.000.000 $26.38
10/23/2019

LAUNDRY SOUTH HILLS 1 96110 2400813133 290.710.300.203.000.000 $28.45
10/23/2019

LAUDNRY ROBERT STUART 1 96110 2400813137 290.710.300.201.000.000 $28.45
10/23/2019
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 1 96110 2400813139 290.710.300.103.000.000 $26.38
10/23/2019
LAUNDRY BICKEL 1 96110 2400813140 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.45
10/23/2019
LAUNDRY HARRISON 1 96110 2400813141 290.710.300.101.000.000 $23.11
10/23/2019
LAUNDRY XAVIER 1 96110 2400813143 290.710.300.708.000.000 $23.11
10/23/2019
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 1 96110 2400813145 290.710.300.110.000.000 $26.38
10/23/2019
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 96110 2400813147 290.710.300.102.000.000 $23.11
10/23/2019
Check #: 78401
PO/InvoiceTotal: $402.36
Check Group:
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 1 96224 2400814502 290.710.300.106.000.000 $26.38
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96224 2400814799 290.710.300.301.000.000 $24.31
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY OLEARY 1 96224 2400814800 290.710.300.202.000.000 $33.42
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 1 96224 2400814801 290.710.300.401.000.000 $28.45
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY PILLAR FALLS 1 96224 2400814803 290.710.300.111.000.000 $26.38
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY ROCK CREEK 1 96224 2400814804 290.710.300.112.000.000 $26.38
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY SOUTH HILLS 1 96224 2400814805 290.710.300.203.000.000 $28.45
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 1 96224 2400814807 290.710.300.491.000.000 $13.22
10/29/2019
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 4



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 1 96224 2400814808 290.710.300.201.000.000 $28.45
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 1 96224 2400814809 290.710.300.103.000.000 $26.38
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY BICKEL 1 96224 2400814810 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.45
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY HARRISON 1 96224 2400814811 290.710.300.101.000.000 $23.11
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY XAVIER 1 96224 2400814812 290.710.300.708.000.000 $23.11
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 1 96224 2400814813 290.710.300.110.000.000 $26.38
10/29/2019
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 96224 2400814814 290.710.300.102.000.000 $23.11
10/29/2019
Check #: 78401
PO/InvoiceTotal: $375.98
Check Group:
LAUNDRY PERRINE 1 96407 2400814806 290.710.300.104.000.000 $26.38
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96407 2400816510 290.710.300.301.000.000 $24.31
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY OLEARY 1 96407 2400816511 290.710.300.202.000.000 $33.42
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 1 96407 2400816512 290.710.300.401.000.000 $28.45
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 1 96407 2400816513 290.710.300.106.000.000 $26.38
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY PILLAR FALLS 1 96407 2400816514 290.710.300.111.000.000 $26.38
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY ROCK CREEK 1 96407 2400816515 290.710.300.112.000.000 $26.38
11/5/2019
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LAUNDRY SOUTH HILLS 1 96407 2400816516 290.710.300.203.000.000 $28.45
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY PERRINE 1 96407 2400816517 290.710.300.104.000.000 $26.38
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 1 96407 2400816518 290.710.300.491.000.000 $13.22
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 1 96407 2400816519 290.710.300.401.000.000 $28.45
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 1 96407 2400816520 290.710.300.103.000.000 $26.38
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY BICKEL 1 96407 2400816521 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.45
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY HARRISON 1 96407 2400816522 290.710.300.101.000.000 $23.11
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY XAVIER 1 96407 2400816523 290.710.300.708.000.000 $23.11
11/5/2019
LAUDNRY SAWTOOTH 1 96407 2400816524 290.710.300.110.000.000 $26.38
11/5/2019
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 96407 2400816525 290.710.300.102.000.000 $23.11
11/5/2019
Check #: 78401
PO/InvoiceTotal: $428.74
Vendor Total: $2,011.86
B S & R DESIGN & SUPPLIES 000007
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 95741 0000226869 290.710.400.102.000.000 $61.80
10/11/2019
Check #: 78402
PO/InvoiceTotal: $61.80
Check Group:
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 6



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 96108 0000227064 290.710.400.104.000.000 $3,008.06
10/23/2019
MISC SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 96108 0000227213 290.710.400.203.000.000 $25.55
10/23/2019
Check #: 78402
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,033.61
Vendor Total: $3,095.41
BERNHARD, TERI
Check Group:
MILEAGE BERNHARD 1 96416 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.301.000.000 $18.90
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78403
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.90
Vendor Total: $18.90
BURK, SHELLIE A
Check Group:
MILEAGE BURK 1 96428 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.708.000.000 $30.92
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78404
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.92
Vendor Total: $30.92
BUSINESS TECHS, INC. 000503
Check Group:
MISC MAINT. AGREEMENT 1 96473 93919 290.710.300.001.000.000 $37.82
11/6/2019
Check #: 78405
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.82
Vendor Total: $37.82
CENTURY LINK 002081
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 7



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
PHONE SERVICE 1 96474 OCTOBER2019C 290.661.337.001.390.000 $129.40
N
11/6/2019
Check #: 78406
PO/InvoiceTotal: $129.40
Vendor Total: $129.40
CLOS OFFICE SUPPLY, INC. 000130
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 95742 45465 290.710.400.202.000.000 $114.90
10/11/2019
Check #: 78407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $114.90
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 95875 45540 290.710.400.202.000.000 $5.45
10/16/2019
Check #: 78407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.45
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96222 45609 290.710.400.001.000.000 $137.48
10/29/2019
Check #: 78407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $137.48
Vendor Total: $257.83
DEVRIES, JACKIE
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR LEXI CORNING SOUTH HILLS 1 96434 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.203.000.000 $35.00
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78408
Printed: 12/02/2019 9:18:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 8



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
DONOHO, KYLNN
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR KYDINCE HUTCHINSON TF HIGH 1 96117 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.301.000.000 $35.00
SCHOOL N
10/23/2019
Check #: 78409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 001585
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 95748 3027075 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,327.35
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 95748 3029163 290.710.451.001.000.000 ($448.80)
10/11/2019
Check #: 78410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $878.55
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 95880 3027871 290.710.451.301.000.000 $389.32
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 95880 3027875 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,902.24
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 95880 3027970 290.710.451.103.000.000 $1,425.18
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 95880 3027974 290.710.451.109.000.000 $1,054.44
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 95880 3028009 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,557.18
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 95880 3028012 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,995.32
10/16/2019
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 9



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 95880 3028014 290.710.451.104.000.000 $1,584.66
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 95880 3028016 290.710.451.401.000.000 $475.68
10/16/2019
Check #: 78410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,384.02
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 96112 3031306 290.710.451.101.000.000 $952.66
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 96112 3031307 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,430.22
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 96112 3031308 290.710.451.104.000.000 $1,153.33
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 96112 3031309 290.710.451.401.000.000 $554.60
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 96112 3031341 290.710.451.103.000.000 $696.96
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 96112 3031342 290.710.451.301.000.000 $426.07
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 96112 3031345 290.710.451.109.000.000 $368.99
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 96112 3031346 290.710.451.106.000.000 $884.18
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 96112 3032439 290.710.451.101.000.000 ($274.00)
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 96112 3032857 290.710.451.109.000.000 ($39.89)
10/23/2019
Check #: 78410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,153.12
Check Group:
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 10



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96226 3034551 290.710.451.103.000.000 $919.20
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96226 3034552 290.710.451.301.000.000 $324.18
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 96226 3034554 290.710.451.109.000.000 $648.41
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96226 3034555 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,192.40
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96226 3034564 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,032.80
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 96226 3034565 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,011.24
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 96226 3034566 290.710.451.104.000.000 $1,116.80
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 96226 3034567 290.710.451.401.000.000 $593.20
10/29/2019
Check #: 78410
POl/InvoiceTotal: $6,838.23
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 96411 3037578 290.710.451.101.000.000 $897.48
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96411 3037579 290.710.451.102.000.000 $848.68
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 96411 3037580 290.710.451.104.000.000 $814.00
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 96411 3037581 290.710.451.201.000.000 $608.07
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 96411 3037582 290.710.451.401.000.000 $895.70
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 96411 3037690 290.710.451.202.000.000 $865.80
11/5/2019
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96411 3037691 290.710.451.103.000.000 $906.76
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96411 3037692 290.710.451.301.000.000 $609.60
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96411 3037694 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,274.40
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 96411 3038343 290.710.451.109.000.000 $405.88
11/5/2019
Check #: 78410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,126.37
Vendor Total: $32,380.29
FRED MEYER CUSTOMER CHARGES 005671
Check Group:
FOOD AND MISC SUPPLIES 1 95750 0193216 290.710.451.001.000.000 $47.56
10/30/2019
Check #: 78411
PO/InvoiceTotal: $47.56
Vendor Total: $47.56
FREE, PAMELA A
Check Group:
MILEAGE FREE 1 96429 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.110.000.000 $14.42
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78412
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.42
Vendor Total: $14.42
GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. 000261
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95745 1011003 290.710.400.001.000.000 $167.86
10/11/2019
Check #: 78413
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $167.86
Vendor Total: $167.86
GOLLER, JESSICA L
Check Group:
MILEGE GOLLER 1 96418 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.001.000.000 $27.54
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78414
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.54
Vendor Total: $27.54
GONZALEZ, CARINA
Check Group:
MILEAGE GONZALEZ 1 96425 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.106.000.000 $8.12
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78415
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.12
Vendor Total: $8.12
GOODELL, MARGARET ANNIE
Check Group:
MILEAGE GOODELL 1 96421 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.104.000.000 $19.22
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78416
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.22
Vendor Total: $19.22
GRASMICK PRODUCE COMPANY, INC. 131204
Check Group:
FOOD 10 01453958CR 290.710.451.203.000.000 ($18.58)
11/6/2019
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD 0 01457537CR 290.710.451.112.000.000 ($9.29)
11/6/2019
Check #: 78417
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($27.87)
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 95753 01458463 290.710.451.109.000.000 $28.35
10/11/2019
Check #: 78417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.35
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 95883 01457526 290.710.451.109.000.000 $42.58
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 95883 01457527 290.710.451.101.000.000 $66.10
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 95883 01457528 290.710.451.102.000.000 $105.16
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 95883 01457529 290.710.451.103.000.000 $55.59
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 95883 01457531 290.710.451.106.000.000 $107.16
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 95883 01457533 290.710.451.104.000.000 $107.16
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 95883 01457534 290.710.451.110.000.000 $83.16
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 95883 01457535 290.710.451.111.000.000 $46.93
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 95883 01457538 290.710.451.202.000.000 $234.60
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STAURT 95883 01457542 290.710.451.201.000.000 $182.27
10/16/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 95883 01457543 290.710.451.203.000.000 $145.20
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 95883 01457544 290.710.451.301.000.000 $136.75
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 95883 01457547 290.710.451.491.000.000 $181.37
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 95883 01457549 290.710.451.401.000.000 $298.15
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 95883 01457554 290.710.451.708.000.000 $64.90
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 1 95883 01457637 290.710.451.112.000.000 $55.25
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 95883 01460410 290.710.451.110.000.000 $233.73
10/16/2019
Check #: 78417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,146.06
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 96116 01460459 290.710.451.109.000.000 $136.54
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 96116 01460460 290.710.451.101.000.000 $152.66
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96116 01460461 290.710.451.102.000.000 $118.40
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96116 01460462 290.710.451.103.000.000 $159.39
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96116 01460463 290.710.451.106.000.000 $125.32
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 96116 01460464 290.710.451.104.000.000 $118.40
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 96116 01460465 290.710.451.110.000.000 $81.24
10/23/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 1 96116 01460467 290.710.451.111.000.000 $147.82
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 1 96116 01460468 290.710.451.112.000.000 $98.20
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 96116 01460469 290.710.451.202.000.000 $419.05
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 96116 01460470 290.710.451.201.000.000 $205.88
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 96116 01460475 290.710.451.203.000.000 $168.54
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96116 01460479 290.710.451.301.000.000 $70.10
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 96116 01460480 290.710.451.491.000.000 $97.23
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 96116 01460482 290.710.451.401.000.000 $248.87
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 96116 01460487 290.710.451.708.000.000 $62.66
10/23/2019
Check #: 78417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,410.30
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 96230 01462598 290.710.451.109.000.000 $25.50
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 96230 01462599 290.710.451.101.000.000 $33.20
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96230 01462600 290.710.451.102.000.000 $51.00
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96230 01462601 290.710.451.103.000.000 $25.50
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96230 01462603 290.710.451.106.000.000 $124.40
10/29/2019
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 16



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 96230 01462604 290.710.451.104.000.000 $56.14
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 96230 01462605 290.710.451.110.000.000 $25.50
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 96230 01462606 290.710.451.110.000.000 $25.50
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 96230 01462609 290.710.451.112.000.000 $89.29
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 96230 01462611 290.710.451.202.000.000 $216.03
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 96230 01462614 290.710.451.201.000.000 $120.77
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 96230 01462616 290.710.451.203.000.000 $199.40
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 96230 01462618 290.710.451.301.000.000 $66.82
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 96230 01462620 290.710.451.491.000.000 $46.07
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 96230 01462621 290.710.451.401.000.000 $125.32
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 96230 01462623 290.710.451.708.000.000 $84.05
10/29/2019
Check #: 78417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,314.49
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 96422 01466367 290.710.451.109.000.000 $231.65
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 96422 01466369 290.710.451.101.000.000 $350.94
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 96422 01466370 290.710.451.102.000.000 $378.88
11/5/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 96422 01466371 290.710.451.103.000.000 $214.99
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 96422 01466372 290.710.451.106.000.000 $352.54
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 96422 01466374 290.710.451.104.000.000 $450.39
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 96422 01466376 290.710.451.110.000.000 $175.72
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 96422 01466378 290.710.451.111.000.000 $193.06
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 96422 01466381 290.710.451.202.000.000 $793.74
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 96422 01466384 290.710.451.201.000.000 $858.20
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 96422 01466386 290.710.451.203.000.000 $815.40
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 96422 01466389 290.710.451.301.000.000 $454.75
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 96422 01466390 290.710.451.491.000.000 $236.33
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 96422 01466392 290.710.451.401.000.000 $731.60
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 96422 01466394 290.710.451.708.000.000 $274.45
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 96422 96422 290.710.451.112.000.000 $405.11
11/5/2019
Check #: 78417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,917.75
Vendor Total: $12,789.08
HANKO, PAMELA M
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILEAGE HANKO 1 96431 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.202.000.000 $10.68
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78418
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.68
Vendor Total: $10.68
HENNEK, MARTHA
Check Group:
MILEAGE HENNEK 1 96427 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.708.000.000 $27.66
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78419
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.66
Vendor Total: $27.66
HOBART CORP 120305
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS PILLAR FALLS 1 95882 34249745 290.710.300.111.000.000 $534.00
10/16/2019
Check #: 78420
PO/InvoiceTotal: $534.00
Vendor Total: $534.00
HUSON, EMILY
Check Group:
MILEAGE HUSON 1 96424 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.110.000.000 $8.54
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78421
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.54
Vendor Total: $8.54
IDAHO POWER COMPANY 000324
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC SERVICES 1 96111 OCTOBER2019C 290.661.330.001.390.000 $523.56
N
10/23/2019
Check #: 78422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $523.56
Vendor Total: $523.56
JACOBS, MELANIE
Check Group:
MILEAGE JACOBS 1 96432 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.201.000.000 $23.23
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78423
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23.23
Vendor Total: $23.23
KELLEY'S CANYON ORCHARD 000339
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 95878 1176 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,290.00
10/16/2019
Check #: 78424
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,290.00
Vendor Total: $1,290.00
KINETICO OF MV-VACS ID 000798
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 95746 31187 290.710.400.104.000.000 $19.20
10/11/2019
Check #: 78425
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.20
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 1 96408 SC25664 290.710.400.111.000.000 $127.05
11/5/2019
Check #: 78425
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.05
Vendor Total: $146.25
KNOWLES, MARGIE
Check Group:
MILEAGE KNOWLES 1 96423 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.112.000.000 $54.68
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78426
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.68
Vendor Total: $54.68
KYLE, EDITH
Check Group:
MILEAGE KYLE 1 96420 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.202.000.000 $27.61
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78427
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.61
Vendor Total: $27.61
LEITCH, STEPHANIE
Check Group:
MILEAGE LEITCH 1 96426 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.202.000.000 $8.81
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78428
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.81
Vendor Total: $8.81
MCGLOCHLIN, LYLLIA
Check Group:
MILEAGE MCGLOCHLIN 1 96414 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.001.000.000 $15.12
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78429
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.12
Vendor Total: $15.12

MCHENRY, GAIL M
Check Group:

MILEAGE MCHENRY 1 96415 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.203.000.000 $13.62
N

11/5/2019
Check #: 78430

PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.62
Vendor Total: $13.62
MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES 002503
Check Group:
MILK 10 120100555 290.710.450.203.000.000 $307.62
11/6/2019
Check #: 78431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $307.62
Check Group:

MILK PILLAR FALLS 1 95749 120100205 290.710.450.111.000.000 $103.59
10/11/2019

MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 95749 120100236 290.710.450.301.000.000 $274.14
10/11/2019

MILK SAWTOOTH 1 95749 120100238 290.710.450.110.000.000 $137.07
10/11/2019

MILK OLEARY 1 95749 120100240 290.710.450.202.000.000 $427.95
10/11/2019

MILK PILLAR FALLS 1 95749 120100277 290.710.450.111.000.000 $341.18
10/11/2019

MILK SAWTOOTH 1 95749 120100302 290.710.450.110.000.000 $103.59
10/11/2019

MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 95749 120100304 290.710.450.301.000.000 $86.32
10/11/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK OLEARY 1 95749 120100306 290.710.450.202.000.000 $288.86
10/11/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95749 120600284 290.710.450.101.000.000 $168.10
10/11/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 95749 120600294 290.710.450.102.000.000 $186.32
10/11/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95749 120600295 290.710.450.101.000.000 $135.05
10/11/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 95749 120600297 290.710.450.103.000.000 $135.58
10/11/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 95749 120600298 290.710.450.106.000.000 $222.95
10/11/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 1 95749 120600299 290.710.450.203.000.000 $454.36
10/11/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 95749 120600301 290.710.450.104.000.000 $205.08
10/11/2019
MILK XAVIER 1 95749 120600302 290.710.450.708.000.000 $256.35
10/11/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 95749 120600309 290.710.450.102.000.000 $187.29
10/11/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95749 120600310 290.710.450.101.000.000 $84.23
10/11/2019
MILK BICKEL 1 95749 120600311 290.710.450.109.000.000 $205.08
10/11/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 95749 120600312 290.710.450.103.000.000 $137.07
10/11/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 1 95749 120600315 290.710.450.112.000.000 $272.12
10/11/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 95749 120600316 290.710.450.104.000.000 $149.76
10/11/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 95749 120600317 290.710.450.201.000.000 $393.42
10/11/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 95749 120600323 290.710.450.102.000.000 $203.59
10/11/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95749 120600324 290.710.450.101.000.000 $186.32
10/11/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 95749 120600326 290.710.450.103.000.000 $135.58
10/11/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 1 95749 120600327 290.710.450.203.000.000 $597.53
10/11/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 95749 120600328 290.710.450.106.000.000 $647.75
10/11/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 95749 120600329 290.710.450.104.000.000 $204.56
10/11/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 95749 120600330 290.710.450.401.000.000 $307.62
10/11/2019
MILK XAVIER 1 95749 120600331 290.710.450.708.000.000 $83.78
10/11/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 95749 120600337 290.710.450.102.000.000 $170.55
10/11/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95749 120600338 290.710.450.101.000.000 $170.55
10/11/2019
MILK BICKEL 1 95749 120600339 290.710.450.109.000.000 $118.31
10/11/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 95749 120600340 290.710.450.103.000.000 $153.81
10/11/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 95749 120600341 290.710.450.491.000.000 $51.80
10/11/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 95749 120600344 290.710.450.104.000.000 $220.33
10/11/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1034 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 95749 120600345 290.710.450.201.000.000 $1,136.34
10/11/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 1 95749 120600346 290.710.450.112.000.000 $257.40
10/11/2019
Check #: 78431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,601.28
Check Group:
MILK LINCOLN 1 95881 120100329 290.710.450.102.000.000 $186.32
10/16/2019
MILK BICKEL 1 95881 120100330 290.710.450.109.000.000 $85.80
10/16/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95881 120100331 290.710.450.101.000.000 $151.79
10/16/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 95881 120100333 290.710.450.103.000.000 $152.32
10/16/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 1 95881 120100334 290.710.450.203.000.000 $612.17
10/16/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 95881 120100336 290.710.450.104.000.000 $170.55
10/16/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 95881 120100337 290.710.450.201.000.000 $170.11
10/16/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 1 95881 120100339 290.710.450.112.000.000 $186.32
10/16/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 95881 120100345 290.710.450.102.000.000 $204.56
10/16/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95881 120100346 290.710.450.101.000.000 $152.32
10/16/2019
MILK BICKEL 1 95881 120100347 290.710.450.109.000.000 $153.81
10/16/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 95881 120100348 290.710.450.103.000.000 $152.84
10/16/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 95881 120100349 290.710.450.106.000.000 $306.65
10/16/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 95881 120100350 290.710.450.491.000.000 $192.86
10/16/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 95881 120100351 290.710.450.401.000.000 $255.83
10/16/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 95881 120100352 290.710.450.104.000.000 $187.29
10/16/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 95881 120100353 290.710.450.201.000.000 $376.68
10/16/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 95881 120100362 290.710.450.102.000.000 $203.06
10/16/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95881 120100363 290.710.450.101.000.000 $186.32
10/16/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 95881 120100364 290.710.450.104.000.000 $204.03
10/16/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 95881 120100365 290.710.450.103.000.000 $153.81
10/16/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 95881 120100366 290.710.450.401.000.000 $374.58
10/16/2019
MILK XAVIER 1 95881 120100367 290.710.450.708.000.000 $220.85
10/16/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 95881 120100383 290.710.450.102.000.000 $187.82
10/16/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95881 120100384 290.710.450.101.000.000 $135.05
10/16/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 95881 120100386 290.710.450.103.000.000 $118.84
10/16/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 95881 120100387 290.710.450.106.000.000 $648.80
10/16/2019
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MILK SOUTH HILLS 1 95881 120100388 290.710.450.203.000.000 $579.22
10/16/2019
MILK BICKEL 1 95881 120100389 290.710.450.109.000.000 $135.05
10/16/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 95881 120100391 290.710.450.104.000.000 $169.58
10/16/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 95881 120100392 290.710.450.201.000.000 $205.08
10/16/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 95881 120100393 290.710.450.201.000.000 ($865.35)
10/16/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 1 95881 120100394 290.710.450.112.000.000 $273.17
10/16/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 95881 120100402 290.710.450.102.000.000 $203.06
10/16/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 95881 120100403 290.710.450.101.000.000 $169.58
10/16/2019
MILK BICKEL 1 95881 120100404 290.710.450.109.000.000 $137.07
10/16/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 95881 120100405 290.710.450.103.000.000 $153.81
10/16/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 95881 120100409 290.710.450.104.000.000 $186.32
10/16/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 95881 120100410 290.710.450.201.000.000 $323.92
10/16/2019
MILK XAVIER 1 95881 120100411 290.710.450.708.000.000 $221.38
10/16/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 1 95881 120200491 290.710.450.111.000.000 $305.08
10/16/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 95881 120200493 290.710.450.110.000.000 $202.54
10/16/2019
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MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 95881 120200495 290.710.450.301.000.000 $186.32
10/16/2019
MILK OLEARY 1 95881 120200497 290.710.450.202.000.000 $136.58
10/16/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 95881 120200531 290.710.450.110.000.000 $238.95
10/16/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 95881 120200533 290.710.450.301.000.000 $206.13
10/16/2019
MILK OLEARY 1 95881 120200535 290.710.450.202.000.000 $547.23
10/16/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 1 95881 120200570 290.710.450.111.000.000 $204.03
10/16/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 95881 120200572 290.710.450.110.000.000 $207.57
10/16/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 95881 120200574 290.710.450.301.000.000 $170.55
10/16/2019
MILK OLEARY 1 95881 120200576 290.710.450.202.000.000 $419.09
10/16/2019
Check #: 78431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,847.34
Check Group:
MILK XAVIER 1 96114 120100338 290.710.450.708.000.000 $238.64
10/23/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 96114 120100415 290.710.450.102.000.000 $220.33
10/23/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 96114 120100417 290.710.450.101.000.000 $186.32
10/23/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 96114 120100419 290.710.450.103.000.000 $186.32
10/23/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 1 96114 120100421 290.710.450.203.000.000 $597.53
10/23/2019
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MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 96114 120100433 290.710.450.491.000.000 $51.27
10/23/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 96114 120100435 290.710.450.104.000.000 $337.58
10/23/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 96114 120100437 290.710.450.401.000.000 $477.20
10/23/2019
MILK XAVIER 1 96114 120100439 290.710.450.708.000.000 $153.81
10/23/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 1 96114 120100441 290.710.450.112.000.000 $357.92
10/23/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 96114 120100450 290.710.450.102.000.000 $203.59
10/23/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 96114 120100452 290.710.450.101.000.000 $135.05
10/23/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 96114 120100454 290.710.450.103.000.000 $118.84
10/23/2019
MILK BICKEL 1 96114 120100456 290.710.450.109.000.000 $220.85
10/23/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 96114 120100460 290.710.450.491.000.000 $83.78
10/23/2019
MILKJ OREGON TRAIL 1 96114 120100462 290.710.450.106.000.000 $511.73
10/23/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 96114 120100466 290.710.450.201.000.000 $427.43
10/23/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 96114 120100478 290.710.450.102.000.000 $187.29
10/23/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 96114 120100479 290.710.450.101.000.000 $151.79
10/23/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 96114 120100480 290.710.450.103.000.000 $103.07
10/23/2019
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MILK PERRINE 1 96114 120100481 290.710.450.104.000.000 $459.48
10/23/2019
MILK XAVIER 1 96114 120100484 290.710.450.708.000.000 $32.51
10/23/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 96114 120100485 290.710.450.401.000.000 $170.55
10/23/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 96114 120100489 290.710.450.102.000.000 $220.33
10/23/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 96114 120100491 290.710.450.101.000.000 $152.32
10/23/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 96114 120100493 290.710.450.103.000.000 $169.58
10/23/2019
MILK BICKEL 1 96114 120100495 290.710.450.109.000.000 $152.84
10/23/2019
MILKJ OREGON TRAIL 1 96114 120100497 290.710.450.106.000.000 $239.61
10/23/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 1 96114 120100499 290.710.450.203.000.000 $679.13
10/23/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 96114 120100503 290.710.450.491.000.000 $85.80
10/23/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 96114 120100509 290.710.450.201.000.000 $411.21
10/23/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 1 96114 120100511 290.710.450.112.000.000 $204.11
10/23/2019
MILK XAVIER 1 96114 120100513 290.710.450.708.000.000 $446.79
10/23/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 1 96114 120200634 290.710.450.111.000.000 $323.78
10/23/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 96114 120200636 290.710.450.110.000.000 $111.47
10/23/2019
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MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96114 120200638 290.710.450.301.000.000 $170.55
10/23/2019
MILK OLEARY 96114 120200640 290.710.450.202.000.000 $219.80
10/23/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96114 120200673 290.710.450.110.000.000 $204.03
10/23/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96114 120200675 290.710.450.301.000.000 $240.66
10/23/2019
MILK OLEARY 96114 120200677 290.710.450.202.000.000 $377.07
10/23/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96114 120200713 290.710.450.110.000.000 $103.59
10/23/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96114 120200715 290.710.450.301.000.000 $137.46
10/23/2019
MILK OLEARY 96114 120200717 290.710.450.202.000.000 $239.09
10/23/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 96114 120200719 290.710.450.111.000.000 $103.59
10/23/2019
Check #: 78431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,605.69
Check Group:
MILK LINCOLN 96227 120100549 290.710.450.102.000.000 $203.06
10/29/2019
MILK HARRISON 96227 120100551 290.710.450.101.000.000 $186.32
10/29/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96227 120100553 290.710.450.103.000.000 $203.06
10/29/2019
MILK PERRINE 96227 120100564 290.710.450.104.000.000 $444.69
10/29/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96227 120100566 290.710.450.401.000.000 $391.40
10/29/2019
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MILK XAVIER 1 96227 120100568 290.710.450.708.000.000 $117.26
10/29/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 1 96227 120100570 290.710.450.112.000.000 $152.24
10/29/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 96227 120100578 290.710.450.102.000.000 $203.06
10/29/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 96227 120100580 290.710.450.101.000.000 $148.53
10/29/2019
MILK BICKEL 1 96227 120100582 290.710.450.109.000.000 $205.08
10/29/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 96227 120100586 290.710.450.103.000.000 $152.32
10/29/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 96227 120100588 290.710.450.106.000.000 $631.01
10/29/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 96227 120100590 290.710.450.491.000.000 $88.35
10/29/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 96227 120100594 290.710.450.201.000.000 $355.29
10/29/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 96227 120100608 290.710.450.101.000.000 $101.05
10/29/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 96227 120100610 290.710.450.102.000.000 $170.55
10/29/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 96227 120100612 290.710.450.103.000.000 $102.10
10/29/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 96227 120100616 290.710.450.401.000.000 $136.63
10/29/2019
MILK XAVIER 1 96227 120100618 290.710.450.708.000.000 $186.32
10/29/2019
MILK XAVIER 1 96227 120100640 290.710.450.708.000.000 $103.07
10/29/2019
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MILK PILLAR FALLS 1 96227 120200775 290.710.450.111.000.000 $306.65
10/29/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 96227 120200777 290.710.450.110.000.000 $204.03
10/29/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96227 120200779 290.710.450.301.000.000 $103.59
10/29/2019
MILK OLEARY 1 96227 120200781 290.710.450.202.000.000 $192.18
10/29/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 96227 120200805 290.710.450.110.000.000 $119.36
10/29/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96227 120200807 290.710.450.301.000.000 $153.81
10/29/2019
MILK OLEARY 1 96227 120200809 290.710.450.202.000.000 $493.94
10/29/2019
Check #: 78431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,854.95
Check Group:
MILK PERRINE 1 96413 120100614 290.710.450.104.000.000 $66.96
11/5/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 96413 120100674 290.710.450.201.000.000 $309.20
11/5/2019
MILK LINCOLN 1 96413 120100680 290.710.450.102.000.000 $203.06
11/5/2019
MILK HARRISON 1 96413 120100682 290.710.450.101.000.000 $175.19
11/5/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 96413 120100684 290.710.450.103.000.000 $137.07
11/5/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 1 96413 120100686 290.710.450.203.000.000 $596.40
11/5/2019
MILK PERRINE 1 96413 120100698 290.710.450.104.000.000 $374.58
11/5/2019
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MILK CANYON RIDGE 96413 120100700 290.710.450.401.000.000 $306.57
11/5/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 96413 120100702 290.710.450.112.000.000 $339.15
11/5/2019
MILK XAVIER 96413 120100704 290.710.450.708.000.000 $305.08
11/5/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96413 120100718 290.710.450.102.000.000 $203.06
11/5/2019
MILK HARRISON 96413 120100720 290.710.450.101.000.000 $169.06
11/5/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96413 120100722 290.710.450.103.000.000 $152.32
11/5/2019
MILK BICKEL 96413 120100724 290.710.450.109.000.000 $254.86
11/5/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 96413 120100728 290.710.450.106.000.000 $461.51
11/5/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 96413 120100730 290.710.450.491.000.000 $102.54
11/5/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96413 120100734 290.710.450.201.000.000 $254.86
11/5/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96413 120100750 290.710.450.102.000.000 $170.55
11/5/2019
MILK HARRISON 96413 120100752 290.710.450.101.000.000 $136.55
11/5/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96413 120100754 290.710.450.103.000.000 $103.07
11/5/2019
MILK PERRINE 96413 120100756 290.710.450.104.000.000 $393.42
11/5/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96413 120100758 290.710.450.401.000.000 $205.08
11/5/2019
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MILK XAVIER 96413 120100760 290.710.450.708.000.000 $120.33
11/5/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 96413 120100765 290.710.450.203.000.000 $100.44
11/5/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96413 120100780 290.710.450.102.000.000 $220.33
11/5/2019
MILK HARRISON 96413 120100782 290.710.450.101.000.000 $169.06
11/5/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96413 120100784 290.710.450.103.000.000 $153.81
11/5/2019
MILK BICKEL 96413 120100786 290.710.450.109.000.000 $188.87
11/5/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 96413 120100788 290.710.450.106.000.000 $445.74
11/5/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 96413 120100790 290.710.450.203.000.000 $681.23
11/5/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96413 120100798 290.710.450.201.000.000 $376.16
11/5/2019
MILK XAVIER 96413 120100800 290.710.450.708.000.000 $152.84
11/5/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 96413 120100802 290.710.450.112.000.000 $411.21
11/5/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 96413 120200883 290.710.450.111.000.000 $425.41
11/5/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96413 120200885 290.710.450.110.000.000 $153.81
11/5/2019
MILK TF HIGH SHCOOL 96413 120200887 290.710.450.301.000.000 $137.07
11/5/2019
MILK OLEARY 96413 120200889 290.710.450.202.000.000 $273.09
11/5/2019
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MILK SAWTOOTH 96413 120200924 290.710.450.110.000.000 $211.91
11/5/2019
MILK TF HIGH SHCOOL 96413 120200926 290.710.450.301.000.000 $264.76
11/5/2019
MILK OLEARY 96413 120200928 290.710.450.202.000.000 $357.92
11/5/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 96413 120200954 290.710.450.111.000.000 $323.39
11/5/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96413 120200956 290.710.450.110.000.000 $255.83
11/5/2019
MILK TF HIGH SHCOOL 96413 120200958 290.710.450.301.000.000 $222.87
11/5/2019
MILK OLEARY 96413 120200960 290.710.450.202.000.000 $392.37
11/5/2019
Check #: 78431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,458.59
Vendor Total: $48,675.47
NICHOLAS & COMPANY 001027
Check Group:
FOOD 0 CN-6975875 290.710.451.101.000.000 ($33.64)
11/6/2019
FOOD 0 CN-6992867 290.710.451.106.000.000 ($20.84)
11/6/2019
FOOD 0 CN-6992933 290.710.451.112.000.000 ($120.98)
11/6/2019
FOOD 0 CN-6992937 290.710.451.103.000.000 ($30.58)
11/6/2019
FOOD 0 CN-6992940 290.710.451.109.000.000 ($55.03)
11/6/2019
FOOD 0 CN-7012207 290.710.451.203.000.000 ($58.80)
11/6/2019
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Check #: 78432
POl/InvoiceTotal: ($319.87)
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 95747 6992867 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,321.91
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 95747 6992868 290.710.451.203.000.000 $2,830.75
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 95747 6992872 290.710.451.401.000.000 $1,924.98
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 95747 6992875 290.710.451.202.000.000 $2,396.20
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 95747 6992930 290.710.451.104.000.000 $1,236.29
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIESS ROBERT STUART 1 95747 6992931 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,655.16
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 95747 6992932 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,059.94
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 1 95747 6992933 290.710.451.112.000.000 $1,200.68
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 1 95747 6992936 290.710.451.111.000.000 $638.45
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 95747 6992937 290.710.451.103.000.000 $871.14
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 95747 6992938 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,084.97
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 95747 6992939 290.710.451.110.000.000 $714.16
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 95747 6992940 290.710.451.109.000.000 $787.72
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 95747 6992941 290.710.451.491.000.000 $594.16
10/11/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 95747 6992942 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,312.39
10/11/2019
Check #: 78432
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,628.90
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 1 95879 6995267 290.710.451.112.000.000 $73.54
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 95879 6995270 290.710.451.109.000.000 $36.77
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 95879 6995273 290.710.451.708.000.000 $1,118.31
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPLLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 95879 7001441 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,123.44
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 95879 7001442 290.710.451.203.000.000 $2,447.89
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 95879 7001446 290.710.451.401.000.000 $2,140.43
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 95879 7001451 290.710.451.202.000.000 $1,613.59
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 1 95879 7001460 290.710.451.112.000.000 $750.71
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 95879 7001480 290.710.451.104.000.000 $878.36
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 95879 7001481 290.710.451.708.000.000 $1,125.99
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 95879 7001482 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,591.54
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 95879 7001483 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,135.47
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 1 95879 7001485 290.710.451.111.000.000 $401.34
10/16/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 95879 7001486 290.710.451.103.000.000 $1,037.98
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 95879 7001487 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,567.82
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 95879 7001488 290.710.451.110.000.000 $887.12
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 95879 7001489 290.710.451.109.000.000 $682.17
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 95879 7001490 290.710.451.491.000.000 $809.75
10/16/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 95879 7001491 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,187.14
10/16/2019
Check #: 78432
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,609.36
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 1 96225 7012071 290.710.451.111.000.000 $534.69
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 96225 7012072 290.710.451.202.000.000 $1,963.97
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96225 7012073 290.710.451.103.000.000 $770.80
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96225 7012074 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,473.08
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 96225 7012075 290.710.451.110.000.000 $706.01
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 96225 7012076 290.710.451.401.000.000 $1,528.84
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 96225 7012207 290.710.451.203.000.000 $1,383.26
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96225 7012208 290.710.451.106.000.000 $769.89
10/29/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 96225 7012209 290.710.451.109.000.000 $141.19
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 96225 7012210 290.710.451.491.000.000 $771.92
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96225 7012211 290.710.451.102.000.000 $824.36
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 96225 7012212 290.710.451.104.000.000 $741.17
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 96225 7012213 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,442.76
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 96225 7012214 290.710.451.708.000.000 $1,140.57
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 1 96225 7012215 290.710.451.112.000.000 $778.94
10/29/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 96225 7012216 290.710.451.101.000.000 $824.69
10/29/2019
Check #: 78432
POl/InvoiceTotal: $15,796.14
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 96410 7020076 290.710.451.104.000.000 $998.88
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 96410 7020077 290.710.451.708.000.000 $809.35
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 96410 7020078 290.710.451.201.000.000 $2,198.14
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 96410 7020079 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,166.43
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 1 96410 7020080 290.710.451.112.000.000 $881.16
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 96410 7020081 290.710.451.109.000.000 $726.51
11/5/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 96410 7020082 290.710.451.491.000.000 $774.26
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96410 7020083 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,902.48
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96410 7020084 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,093.00
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 96410 7020085 290.710.451.203.000.000 $3,075.84
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 1 96410 7020092 290.710.451.111.000.000 $754.44
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 96410 7020093 290.710.451.202.000.000 $1,951.43
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96410 7020095 290.710.451.103.000.000 $992.54
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96410 7020096 290.710.451.301.000.000 $2,112.92
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 96410 7020097 290.710.451.110.000.000 $1,039.67
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 96410 7020098 290.710.451.401.000.000 $1,824.95
11/5/2019
Check #: 78432
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22,302.00
Vendor Total: $78,016.53
NOMER, FAYE
Check Group:
MILEAGE NOMER 1 96433 8CTOBER2019C 290.710.300.106.000.000 $2.67
11/5/2019
Check #: 78433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.67
Vendor Total: $2.67
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NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION 000223
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 95743 S10480477 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,336.72
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 95743 S10480478 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,252.16
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 95743 S10480479 290.710.451.001.000.000 $467.00
10/11/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 95743 S10480480 290.710.451.001.000.000 $7,914.27
10/11/2019
Check #: 78434
POl/InvoiceTotal: $10,970.15
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 95876 S10481120 290.710.451.001.000.000 $4,569.39
10/16/2019
Check #: 78434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,569.39
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96109 S10481709 290.710.451.001.000.000 $313.60
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96109 S10481710 290.710.451.001.000.000 $3,334.00
10/23/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96109 S10481711 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,183.48
10/23/2019
Check #: 78434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,831.08
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96223 S10482307 290.710.451.001.000.000 $5,168.70
10/29/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96223 S10482308 290.710.451.001.000.000 $2,163.01
10/29/2019
Check #: 78434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,331.71
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96406 S10482859 290.710.451.001.000.000 $3,038.00
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96406 S10482863 290.710.451.001.000.000 $5,140.57
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96406 S10482866 290.710.451.001.000.000 $2,027.00
11/5/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96406 S10482867 290.710.451.001.000.000 $3,117.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,322.57
Vendor Total: $41,024.90
OBST, THOMAS
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR PATRICK OBST TF HIGH 1 96231 OCTOBER2018C 290.710.300.301.000.000 $4.10
SCHOOL N
10/29/2019
Check #: 78435
POl/InvoiceTotal: $4.10
Vendor Total: $4.10
RASMUSSEN, SHELLY DAWN
Check Group:
MILEAGE RASMUSSEN 1 96417 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.111.000.000 $49.07
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78436
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.07
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Vendor Total: $49.07
ROCK CREEK REFRIGERATION 111220
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS HARRISON 1 95752 10504 290.710.300.101.000.000 $202.50
10/11/2019
MISC REPAIRS ROBERT STUART 1 95752 10530 290.710.300.201.000.000 $471.53
10/11/2019
Check #: 78437
PO/InvoiceTotal: $674.03
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS ROBERT STUART 1 96115 10304 290.710.300.201.000.000 $248.94
10/23/2019
MISC REPAIRS SOUTH HILLS 1 96115 10542 290.710.300.203.000.000 $701.90
10/23/2019
MISC REPAIRS OREGON TRAIL 1 96115 10551 290.710.300.106.000.000 $90.00
10/23/2019
MISC REPAIRS HARRISON 1 96115 10555 290.710.300.101.000.000 $90.00
10/23/2019
Check #: 78437
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,130.84
Check Group:
REPAIR RINSE TEMP VALVES (AS PER ESTIMATE) 1 96131 10594 290.710.300.301.000.000 $1,053.48
11/6/2019
Check #: 78437
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,053.48
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS PERRINE 1 96228 10574 290.710.300.104.000.000 $165.97
10/29/2019
MISC REPAIRS PERRINE 1 96228 10582 290.710.300.104.000.000 $240.00
10/29/2019
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MISC REPAIRS PERRINE 1 96228 10583 290.710.300.104.000.000 $964.79
10/29/2019
MISC REPAIRS OLEARY 1 96228 10584 290.710.300.202.000.000 $90.00
10/29/2019
Check #: 78437
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,460.76
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS HARRISON 1 96475 10306 290.710.300.101.000.000 $709.30
11/6/2019
MISC REPAIRS PERRINE 1 96475 10573 290.710.300.104.000.000 $363.00
11/6/2019
MISC REPAIRS PERRINE 1 96475 10593 290.710.300.104.000.000 $281.98
11/6/2019
MISC REPAIRS OLEARY 1 96475 10597 290.710.300.202.000.000 $127.50
11/6/2019
MISC REPAIRS PERRINE 1 96475 10604 290.710.300.104.000.000 $127.50
11/6/2019
Check #: 78437
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,609.28
Vendor Total: $5,928.39
ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVICE SOLUTIONS, LLC 007518
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95751 101908 290.710.400.001.000.000 $1,975.23
10/11/2019
Check #: 78438
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,975.23
Vendor Total: $1,975.23
ROSA, CASSANDRA
Check Group:
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MILEAGE ROSA 1 96419 8CTOBER2019C 290.710.300.401.000.000 $21.25
11/5/2019
Check #: 78439
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.25
Vendor Total: $21.25
SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT 000514
Check Group:
HEALTH INSPECTION TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96317 1206 290.710.300.301.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HELATH INSPECTION OLEARY 1 96317 1234 290.710.300.202.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION XAVIER 1 96317 1309 290.710.300.708.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION BICKEL 1 96317 204 290.710.300.109.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION CANYON RIDGE 1 96317 269 290.710.300.401.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION HARRISON 1 96317 518 290.710.300.101.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HELATH INSPECTION SOUTH HILLS 1 96317 5713 290.710.300.203.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION LINCOLN 1 96317 674 290.710.300.102.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION ROCK CREEK 1 96317 6793 290.710.300.112.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION PILLAR FALLS 1 96317 6794 290.710.300.111.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION 1 96317 7394 290.710.300.001.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
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HEALTH INSPECTION MORNINGSIDE 1 96317 779 290.710.300.103.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION MAGIC VALLEY 1 96317 801 290.710.300.491.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION OREGON TRAIL 1 96317 841 290.710.300.106.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION PERRINE 1 96317 869 290.710.300.104.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION ROBERT STUART 1 96317 942 290.710.300.201.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019
HEALTH INSPECTION SAWTOOTH 1 96317 976 290.710.300.110.000.000 $280.00
10/30/2019

Check #: 78440

PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,760.00
Vendor Total: $4,760.00
STATE TAX COMMISSION 000801
Check Group:
SALES TAX 1 96409 OCTOBER2019C 290.416.200.000.000.000 $667.16
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $667.16
Vendor Total: $667.16
TANNER, MARIE P
Check Group:
MILEAGE TANNER 1 96430 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.101.000.000 $9.61
N
11/5/2019
Check #: 78442
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.61
Vendor Total: $9.61
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT # 411 000864
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.001.000.000 $136.50
N
11/6/2019
Check #: 78443
PO/InvoiceTotal: $136.50
Vendor Total: $136.50
UNITED OIL CO. 001813
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96113 921643 290.710.400.001.000.000 $64.20
10/23/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96113 922719 290.710.400.001.000.000 $142.69
10/23/2019
Check #: 78444
POl/InvoiceTotal: $206.89
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96412 923166 290.710.400.001.000.000 $73.38
11/5/2019
Check #: 78444
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.38
Vendor Total: $280.27
WESTERN EXTERMINATOR COMPANY 120903
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 96229 2188186 290.710.300.001.000.000 $83.90
10/29/2019
Check #: 78445
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.90
Vendor Total: $83.90
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Grand Total: $235,425.04
End of Report
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#30 ENTRUST TRUST FBO BROWN IRA
Check Group:
MONTHS RENT ON PROPERTY AT 556 MAIN AVE. N. 1 93225 DEC 2019 191.661.320.491.000.000 $2,000.00
(USED FOR THE CULINARY ARTS PROGRAM) AUG.
2019 - JULY 2020
10/25/2019
Check #: 78058
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
A CARING HAND TWIN FALLS LLC 120108
Check Group:
SERVICES PROVIDED BY CNA, LPN & RN'S FOR THE 1 93227 2019-OCT-4 100.611.363.001.240.249 $8,227.25
2019-20 SCHOOL YEAR (ESTIMATED AMOUNT)
11/8/2019
Check #: 78059
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,227.25
Vendor Total: $8,227.25
ACCU-SALES
Check Group:
INVOICE #5 FOR SCHOOL SHIRTS AND SWEATSHIRTS 1 96550 000005 234.621.400.101.500.543 $274.00
11/7/2019
Check #: 78060
POl/InvoiceTotal: $274.00
Vendor Total: $274.00
ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS, INC. 141101
Check Group:
VISITOR PASS- LABEL ROLL 1 95780 168261 100.621.400.301.699.000 $81.95
10/31/2019
Check #: 78061
POl/InvoiceTotal: $81.95
Vendor Total: $81.95
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ACP DIRECT 008751
Check Group:
Disposable 100z Air Duster 2 95677 0230055 100.621.400.104.699.000 $20.14
10/26/2019
120 Cleaning Wipes in a Tub 2 95677 0230055 100.621.400.104.699.000 $17.61
10/26/2019
Check #: 78062
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.75
Vendor Total: $37.75
ACTION CYCLES N' SLEDS 090327
Check Group:
SWITCH 1 96217 4394576 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.95
11/1/2019
Check #: 78063
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.95
Vendor Total: $19.95
ADAFRUIT INDUSTRIES 120807
Check Group:
Digital Genuine Hakko FX-888D (936 upgrade) - FX-888D 1 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $129.95
11/8/2019
Flush diagonal cutters - CHP170 1 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $7.25
11/8/2019
gglder Wire - RoHS Lead Free - 0.5mm/.02" diameter - 2 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $23.90
° 11/8/2019
Professional Silicone-Tip Solder Sucker 1 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $17.50
11/8/2019
Small Alligator Clip Test Lead (set of 12) 1 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $3.95
11/8/2019
Fixit Essential Electronics Toolkit 1 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $24.99
11/8/2019
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Hakko Soldering Tip: T18-S4 Fine SMD - For Lead or 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $9.95
Lead-Free Use
11/8/2019
Adafruit Perma-Proto Half-sized Breadboard PCB - Single 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $4.50
Above item is free with order
11/8/2019
Getting Started with the micro:bit - by Solfram Donat 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $19.95
11/8/2019
BBC micro:bit Go Bundle 96336 2173674 100.621.400.001.270.000 $52.50
11/8/2019
Check #: 78064
PO/InvoiceTotal: $294.44
Vendor Total: $294.44
ADAMS, THOMAS J
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 0 BOISE/11-02-19  100.621.380.001.270.000 $238.41
11/4/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 BOISE/11-02-19  100.682.300.001.270.000 $82.18
STUDE
11/4/2019
TRAVEL EXPENSE 0 MINICO/11-01-19 100.621.380.001.270.000 $62.70
11/4/2019
Check #: 78065
PO/InvoiceTotal: $383.29
Vendor Total: $383.29
ALEXANDER, MATTHEW J 009435
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSES 0 BOISE/10-2619 238.531.380.401.200.200 $295.84
11/4/2019
Check #: 78066
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.84
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Vendor Total: $295.84
ANDERSON, JULIAN & HULL, LLP 007585
Check Group:
ATTORNEY FEES 10 56110 100.631.311.000.000.000 $975.00
11/4/2019
Check #: 78067
PO/InvoiceTotal: $975.00
Vendor Total: $975.00
APPERSON 170243
Check Group:
100 Q A-E W/6 DIGIT ID GRID (STD BUBBLE) GM-600 2 96256 077170 731.515.400.851.030.034 $105.61
5000/PK 5K/C
11/6/2019
Check #: 78068
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.61
Vendor Total: $105.61
APPLE COMPUTER 001270
Check Group:
10.2-INCH IPAD WI-FI 32GB - SPACE GRAY - QUOTE 2 96239 AB08245121 110.621.400.110.680.502 $598.00
#SC4314162317
11/1/2019
Check #: 78069
PO/InvoiceTotal: $598.00
Vendor Total: $598.00
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT. 150904
Check Group:
REF PAY FOR FOOTBALL 10/25/2019...DUGGAN 1 96290 CRHS/111219A 238.531.300.401.200.200 $345.20
$64.00, LIERMAN $64.00, MACK $64.00, RAMIREZ
$64.00, TABER $89.20
11/1/2019
Check #: 78070
PO/InvoiceTotal: $345.20
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Vendor Total: $345.20
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT..
Check Group:
ARBITER FEES 10 FEES/10-29-19 100.632.308.001.000.000 $238.10
11/7/2019
Check #: 78071
PO/InvoiceTotal: $238.10
Check Group:
FOOTBALL 10.24.2019, DAVID LIERMAN, COLLIE 1 96253 TFHS/111119A 237.531.300.301.200.200 $190.30
MACK, GARY KRUMM, JOHN STRUCHEN
11/1/2019
Check #: 78071
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.30
Vendor Total: $428.40
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT...
Check Group:
ARBITER FEES 10 FEES 10-30-19 100.632.308.001.000.000 $9.10
11/5/2019
Check #: 78072
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.10
Check Group:
KAYDEN POWER 10/29/19 1 96464 OLMS/111119A  236.531.300.202.200.200 $79.00
11/5/2019
DAVID DICKERSON 10/29/19 1 96464 OLMS/111119A  236.531.300.202.200.200 $79.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78072
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.00
Vendor Total: $167.10
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT....
Check Group:
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MYERS, BRAD-VOLLEYBALL-2 GAMES PLUS TRAVEL 1 96499 RSMS/111119A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $84.85
11/6/2019
BAISCH, MARC-FOOTBALL, 1 GAME 1 96499 RSMS/111119A  235.531.300.201.200.200 $35.00
11/6/2019
BURGOYNE, PHILLIP-FOOTBALL, 1 GAME 1 96499 RSMS/111119A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $35.00
11/6/2019
DUGGAN, JEFF-FOOTBALL, 1 GAME PLUS TRAVEL 1 96499 RSMS/111119A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $40.40
11/6/2019
JENSEN, JOSH-FOOTBALL, 1 GAME 1 96499 RSMS/111119A  235.531.300.201.200.200 $35.00
11/6/2019
KELLY, ROBERT-FOOTBALL, 1 GAME PLUS TRAVEL 1 96499 RSMS/111119A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $41.30
11/6/2019
KLOP, ANDRUE-FOOTBALL, 2 GAMES 1 96499 RSMS/111119A  235.531.300.201.200.200 $70.00
11/6/2019
ROGALSKY, JOE-FOOTBALL, 1 GAME 1 96499 RSMS/111119A  235.531.300.201.200.200 $35.00
11/6/2019
GARN, ANN-VOLLEYBALL, 2 GAMES PLUS TRAVEL 1 96499 RSMS/111119A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $106.00
11/6/2019
Check #: 78073
PO/InvoiceTotal: $482.55
Vendor Total: $482.55
ASSET PROTECTION PARTNERSHIP, LTD 181201
Check Group:
STANLEY DOOR HANDLE SOUTH HILLS 1 94658 37265 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,592.40
11/5/2019
Check #: 78074
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,592.40
Check Group:
DOOR PARTS 1 96059 37004 420.664.416.600.000.000 $379.33
10/26/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 78074
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.33
Vendor Total: $1,971.73
AT&T 000087
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1270808725 100.661.337.001.390.000 $2.21
10/26/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1270808725 100.661.337.301.390.000 $3.28
10/26/2019
Check #: 78075
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.49
Vendor Total: $5.49
AUSTIN, REBECCA L
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 SEPT-OCT 2019 100.632.380.001.440.442 $21.46
11/3/2019
Check #: 78076
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.46
Vendor Total: $21.46
B & H PHOTO-VIDEO 005576
Check Group:
Elmo MX-1 Visual Presenter 1 94124 163573271 100.621.400.112.699.000 $349.00
11/7/2019
Check #: 78077
PO/InvoiceTotal: $349.00
Vendor Total: $349.00
BAKER, ROBERT 2019
Check Group:
DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICIAL 1 96346 2038 238.531.300.401.200.200 $30.00
10/31/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 78078
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
BARNES & NOBLE 005202
Check Group:
FRED JONES TOOLS FOR TEACHING:DISCIPLINE, 1 93649 3899925 100.621.400.001.260.262 $31.96
INSTRUCTION, MOTIVATION (WITH DVD)
10/31/2019
FRED JONES TOOLS FOR TEACHING:DISCIPLINE, 1 93649 3909792 100.621.400.001.260.262 ($31.96)
INSTRUCTION, MOTIVATION (WITH DVD)
10/31/2019
Check #: 78079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $0.00
Check Group:
The Tyrant's Tomb by Rick Riordan - ISBN 978148474648 2 95289 3905696 234.622.400.110.230.230 $27.42
10/31/2019
Check #: 78079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.42
Check Group:
The Enemy (Enemy Series #1) 1 95369 3907470 191.622.400.491.000.000 $7.99
10/31/2019
The Dead (Enemy Series #2) 1 95369 3907470 191.622.400.491.000.000 $7.99
10/31/2019
The Fear (Enemy Series #3) 1 95369 3907470 191.622.400.491.000.000 $7.99
10/31/2019
When by Victoria Laurie 1 95369 3907470 191.622.400.491.000.000 $7.99
10/31/2019
Queen of Air and Darkness (Dark Artifices Series #3) 1 95369 3907470 191.622.400.491.000.000 $12.79
10/31/2019
Guts by Raina Telgemeier 1 95369 3907470 191.622.400.491.000.000 $10.39
10/31/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 78079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.14
Check Group:
NOTICE AND NOTE: STRATEGIES FOR CLOSE 1 95621 3911848 100.621.400.101.699.000 $36.88
READING
10/31/2019
Check #: 78079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.88
Check Group:
BOOK: EMPOWER BY JON SPENCER AND A.J. JULIANI 10 95899 3916397 100.621.400.001.260.263 $215.60
10/31/2019
BOOK: THE ART OF COACHING: EFFECTIVE 1 95899 3916397 100.621.400.001.260.263 $19.72
STRATEGIES FOR SCHOOL TRANSFORMATION
10/31/2019
BOOK: DARE TO LEAD BY BRENE BROWN 9 95899 3916397 100.621.400.001.260.263 $161.28
10/31/2019
BOOK: THE WHOLE BRAIN CHILD 1 95899 3916397 100.621.400.001.260.263 $13.60
10/31/2019
Check #: 78079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $410.20
Check Group:
BOOK: FOSTERING RESILIENT LEARNERS: 12 95985 6918505 100.621.400.001.260.263 $319.44
STRATEGIES FOR CREATING A TRAUMA-SENSITIVE
CLASSROOM
11/1/2019
BOOK: THE ART OF COCHING: EFFECTIVE 1 95985 6918505 100.621.400.001.260.263 $24.86
STRATEGIES FOR SCHOOL TRANSFORMATION
11/1/2019
BOOK: THE CHECKLIST MANIFESTO: HOW TO GET 1 95985 6918505 100.621.400.001.260.263 $15.73
THINGS RIGHT
11/1/2019
Check #: 78079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.03
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
BOOK: THE ODYSSEY 1ST EDITION BY HOMER 20 96138 3919814 100.621.441.001.260.263 $321.39
TRANSLATED BY EMILY WILSON
11/5/2019
BOOK: THE ODYSSEY 1ST EDITION BY HOMER 1 96138 3919815 100.621.441.001.260.263 ($18.19)
TRANSLATED BY EMILY WILSON
11/5/2019
Check #: 78079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $303.20
Check Group:
30 BOOKS FOR CLASSROOM SET - PATHKI NANA 30 96213 3921885 110.621.400.110.680.504 $191.70
11/7/2019
Check #: 78079
POl/InvoiceTotal: $191.70
Check Group:
Chicken Soup for the Prisoner's Soul 2 96245 0306 191.622.400.491.000.000 $27.12
11/7/2019
Original Chicken Soup for the Soul 2 96245 0306 191.622.400.491.000.000 $27.12
11/7/2019
Check #: 78079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.24
Vendor Total: $1,438.81
BARROW, RANDALYN
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 BOISE/10-25-19  155.611.380.401.240.246 $185.44
11/1/2019
Check #: 78080
PO/InvoiceTotal: $185.44
Vendor Total: $185.44
BARRY EQUIPMENT & RENTAL 004410
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
RENTAL-EQUIPMENT 10 ADJ 10-2019 420.664.321.600.000.000 ($27.50)
11/1/2019

Check #: 78081

PO/InvoiceTotal: ($27.50)
Check Group:
AIR COMPRESSOR SERVICE 1 96447 391592 420.665.300.600.000.000 $519.86
11/5/2019
Check #: 78081
PO/InvoiceTotal: $519.86
Vendor Total: $492.36
BEST WESTERN VISTA INN 006100
Check Group:
Lodging for Erin Kulhanek and Dionne Davidson to attend 1 96398 24672 254.621.380.491.870.000 $92.00
NAEA Conference
11/4/2019
Check #: 78082
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.00
Vendor Total: $92.00
BEYNON SPORTS SURFACES, INC. 005533
Check Group:
RESTRIPE THE EXISTING RUNNING TRACK AND 1 94383 0005093 420.811.520.203.200.000 $8,750.00
EVENT RUNWAYS WITH ALL EXISTING LANE LINES,
NUMBERS AND MARKINGS (AS PER PROPOSAL)
10/26/2019
Check #: 78083
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,750.00
Vendor Total: $8,750.00
BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS 007386
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94355 76610 191.621.400.492.699.000 $98.99
10/26/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 78084
PO/InvoiceTotal: $98.99
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94356 76611 191.621.400.492.699.000 $99.87
10/26/2019
Check #: 78084
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.87
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94357 76609 191.621.400.492.699.000 $98.05
10/26/2019
Check #: 78084
PO/InvoiceTotal: $98.05
Vendor Total: $296.91
BILT UNLIMITED 130216
Check Group:
PINK AND BLACK JERSEYS 16 96071 5870 238.531.400.401.200.207 $240.00
10/26/2019
PINK AND BLACK JERSEYS 32 96071 5870 238.531.400.401.200.207 $384.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78085
PO/InvoiceTotal: $624.00
Check Group:
ST370 White Camo-hex shirts (service bowl shirts) 280 96465 5835 238.621.400.401.640.671 $3,920.00
11/5/2019
ST370 White Camo-hex shirts 2XL 10 96465 5835 238.621.400.401.640.671 $160.00
11/5/2019
ST370 White Camo-hex shirts 3XL 2 96465 5835 238.621.400.401.640.671 $34.00
11/5/2019
ST370 White Camo-hex shirts 4XL 1 96465 5835 238.621.400.401.640.671 $18.00
11/5/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 78085
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,132.00
Vendor Total: $4,756.00
BLIP PRINTERS 001155
Check Group:
(10,000) TIME CARDS (NEW LAYOUT) 4 X 6 WHITE, 1 95740 157267 100.632.400.001.440.000 $506.96
110# EXACT INDEX, 12 X 18, COPIED ON 1 SIDE
(BUNDLE THEM 100 PER PKG.)
10/26/2019
Check #: 78086
PO/InvoiceTotal: $506.96
Check Group:
1/0 Programs - 100 Copies 1 96440 157475 100.621.400.106.699.000 $8.23
11/5/2019
1/0 Invitations - 100 Copies 1 96440 157475 100.621.400.106.699.000 $8.25
11/5/2019
Check #: 78086
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16.48
Vendor Total: $523.44
BLUE LAKES COUNTRY CLUB 120317
Check Group:
CATERED EVENT- FOOD 1 96463 06002349 237.531.400.301.620.626 $1,067.11
11/5/2019
GRATUITY 1 96463 06002349 237.531.300.301.620.626 $234.76
11/5/2019
Check #: 78087
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,301.87
Vendor Total: $1,301.87
BODY BALANCE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC 181003
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 OCTOBER 2019  260.616.300.500.000.000 $6,180.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78088
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,180.00
Vendor Total: $6,180.00
BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY/ACCTS RECEIVABLE 000151
Check Group:
PBIS Tier 2 Training for Gwenda Lockwood and Morgan 1 95502 528598 254.621.380.492.870.000 $1,200.00
Parks. 10/8/2019, 10/9/2019, 1/28/2020.
11/4/2019
Check #: 78089
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,200.00
Vendor Total: $1,200.00
BOWLADROME LTD., INC. 001551
Check Group:
Bowling Elective 1 94202 002894 191.682.300.492.000.000 $52.00
10/25/2019
Check #: 78090
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.00
Vendor Total: $52.00
BOWMAN, RYAN
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/10-2019 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
11/4/2019
Check #: 78091
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
BREWER, MICHELLE
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRAVEL TO BOISE TO ATTEND THE CHARLOTTE 1 94977 BOISE/10-22-19 100.641.380.102.440.448 $211.96
DANIELSON TRAINING ON SEPT. 23-24, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78092
PO/InvoiceTotal: $211.96
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO BOISE TO ATTEND THE CHARLOTTE 1 94979 BOISE/11-05-19  100.641.380.102.440.448 $211.96
DANIELSON TRAINING ON NOV. 4-5, 2019
11/6/2019
Check #: 78092
PO/InvoiceTotal: $211.96
Vendor Total: $423.92
BRIDGE ACADEMY/IMPRESSED CHECKING
Check Group:
Milkshake purchased from Bowl-A-Drome for student 1 96252 1309 231.641.400.492.440.448 $3.91
incentive. (Check #1309)
11/1/2019
Check #: 78093
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3.91
Check Group:
Milkshakes purchased from Bowl-A-Drome for student 1 96494 1310 231.641.400.492.440.448 $11.73
incentive. (Check #1310)
11/6/2019
Check #: 78093
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.73
Vendor Total: $15.64
BROWN, SIERRA 191002
Check Group:
CHOREOGRAPHY (PROP) 1 95649 0000023 237.531.300.301.200.583 $950.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78094
PO/InvoiceTotal: $950.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $950.00
BRULOTTE, WILLIAM A. 002841
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 PHONE/10-2019 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
11/6/2019
Check #: 78095
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
BSN SPORTS, LLC.. 000329
Check Group:
UA HUSTLE SHORT/002 XLG/411 XLG 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $67.50
10/26/2019
6 PACK SOCKS/(2)001 BLACK XLG/(2) 100 WHITE XLG 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $57.83
10/26/2019
BUCKET HAT 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $28.92
10/26/2019
UA HUSTLE JOGGER/025 XLG 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $43.39
10/26/2019
UA DOUBLE THREAT HOODY/609 XLGT/XLG 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $115.70
10/26/2019
UA STRIPE MIX POLO/008 - 2XXL/4XL/100-2XXL 1 XL 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $564.13
10/26/2019
NIKE AIR ZOOM/002 2 SZ12/402 1 SZ 12,1 SZ 11 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $462.83
10/26/2019
UA HOVR/ 002 1 SZ12 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $96.42
10/26/2019
UA CHARGED ROGUE/ 104 1 S712/100 2 SZ 12 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $231.40
10/26/2019
UA SPAWN LOW/001 1 SZ 12 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $106.06
10/26/2019

Printed:

12/02/2019 9:18:50 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2019.3.09 Page: 16



Twin Falls School District 411
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Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
1" METAL SHOULDER PAD T HOOKS 1 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $26.78
10/26/2019
FOOTBALL HELMET HARDWARE VALUE PACK 1 94765 906469076 233.531.400.001.200.200 $111.42
10/26/2019
Check #: 78096
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,912.38
Vendor Total: $1,912.38
BURKS TRACTOR CO., INC. 002829
Check Group:
LAWN MOWER TIRE 1 95894 IV97967 420.665.421.600.000.000 $301.76
10/26/2019
Check #: 78097
PO/InvoiceTotal: $301.76
Vendor Total: $301.76
BURNT LEMON GRILL
Check Group:
Staff working lunch 1 95117 8JEQ 191.621.400.492.699.000 $34.29
10/26/2019
Check #: 78098
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34.29
Vendor Total: $34.29
BURNUM, RUSSELL L
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 POCATELLO/10- 254.621.380.492.870.000 $432.08
19-19
11/4/2019
Check #: 78099
PO/InvoiceTotal: $432.08
Vendor Total: $432.08
BUSINESS TECHS, INC. 000503
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93101 93907 420.621.385.202.699.000 $515.69
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $515.69
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93102 93913 420.621.385.110.699.000 $443.97
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $443.97
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93103 93903 420.621.385.104.699.000 $443.48
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $443.48
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93104 93906 420.621.385.103.699.000 $239.35
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $239.35
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93105 93908 420.621.385.106.699.000 $477.55
E-STUDIO 5518A COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $477.55
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93163 93900 420.621.385.401.699.000 $323.80
E-STUDIO 8518A COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $323.80
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93164 93899 100.621.385.401.699.000 $314.77
E-STUDIO 855 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $314.77
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93165 93920 420.663.385.600.000.000 $25.00
E-STUDIO 353 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93166 93911 420.621.385.201.699.000 $278.49
E-STUDIO 5508A COIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $278.49
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93167 93897 420.621.385.109.699.000 $189.81
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $189.81
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93168 93898 420.621.385.492.699.000 $42.74
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
11/5/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 78100

PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.74
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 93169 93915 420.621.385.915.699.000 $25.00
E-STUDIO 556 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00

Check Group:

YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 93170 93902 420.621.385.101.699.000 $155.61
E-STUDIO 5518A

11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.61
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 93171 93904 420.621.385.102.699.000 $218.50
E-STUDIO 5518A COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $218.50

Check Group:

YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 93172 93905 420.621.385.491.699.000 $116.77
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER

11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $116.77
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 93173 93909 420.621.385.111.699.000 $376.05
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $376.05
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Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93174 93912 420.621.385.112.699.000 $362.26
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.26
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93175 93916 420.621.385.301.699.000 $405.66
E-STUDIO 8508A COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $405.66
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93200 93914 420.621.385.203.699.000 $292.97
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $292.97
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93201 92922 420.621.385.500.699.000 $36.48
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.48
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93202 93917 420.621.385.001.699.000 $20.30
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.30
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93203 93918 420.621.385.001.699.000 $66.91
E-STUDIO 8508A COPIER
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.91
Check Group:
TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 307--MAINTENANCE 93600 93910 100.621.385.201.699.000 $42.68
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.68
Check Group:
A 2019-20 Annual Maintenance for Toshiba/e-Studio 200L 93730 93901 100.632.385.500.000.000 $45.22
at Harrison Pre-school
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.22
Check Group:
2019-20 Annual Maintenance for Toshiba/e-Studio 200L at 93731 93923 100.632.385.500.000.000 $30.76
O'Leary MS
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
POl/InvoiceTotal: $30.76
Check Group:
A 2018-19 Annual Maintenance for Toshiba/e-Studio 93732 93921 100.632.385.500.000.000 $29.16
3055c at Support Services
11/5/2019
Check #: 78100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.16
Vendor Total: $5,518.98
CAFE RIO, INC. 130420
Check Group:
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Cafe Rio lunch for Career Cafe presenter - Oct 30 Funeral 1 95211 140002 280.682.300.201.000.000 $10.29
Director Avery Manring
11/6/2019
Check #: 78101
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.29
Check Group:
Catering for Teacher Dinner - Late Parent-Teacher 1 95908 1106-116129 234.641.400.106.440.448 $379.17
Conference Night - 10/23
11/6/2019
Check #: 78101
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.17
Check Group:
Staff Appreciation Support for Conferences 1 96067 130005 100.621.400.104.699.000 $301.61
11/4/2019
Check #: 78101
PO/InvoiceTotal: $301.61
Vendor Total: $691.07
CAMPBELL, JESSICA
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 FL/10-31-19 254.621.380.491.870.000 $175.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78102
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
CANYON FLORAL 090304
Check Group:
FRESH ARRANGEMENT FOR JORDAN ELDREDGE 1 96493 023586 238.621.400.401.500.528 $37.00
11/6/2019
Check #: 78103
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.00
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Vendor Total: $37.00
CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
Check Group:
GATE CITY INVITATIONAL- STUDENT 3 96286 398 100.682.300.301.050.056 $270.00
10/31/2019
GATE CITY INVITATIONAL- COACH 1 96286 398 100.515.380.301.050.056 $90.00
10/31/2019
GATE CITY INVITATIONAL- BUS DRIVER 1 96286 398 100.682.300.301.050.056 $90.00
10/31/2019

Check #: 78104

PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Check Group:

ROCKY MOUNTAIN DEBATE TOURNAMENT NOV 1, 3 96287 397 100.682.300.301.050.056 $312.00
2019 STUDDENT

10/31/2019
ROCKY MOUNTAIN DEBATE TOURNAMENT COACH 1 96287 397 100.515.380.301.050.056 $104.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78104
PO/InvoiceTotal: $416.00
Vendor Total: $866.00
CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL-
Check Group:
COREY FARNSWORTH-BOYS STATE SOCCER MEALS 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.682.300.401.200.211 $1,500.00
& MISC
11/7/2019
GORDON SORENSEN-SERVICE BOWL, FRESHMAN 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.621.400.401.640.682 $128.86
SUCCESS & WALL MURAL
11/7/2019
BARB DENNEY-CAPRIOTTI'S LUNCH FOR PSAT 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.621.400.401.500.460 $100.45
PROCTORS
11/7/2019
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DARLA RAIRIGH-HOSA BACK GROUND CHECK 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.515.300.401.080.083 $66.95
11/7/2019
PAIGE FULLMER-HOSA BACK GROUND CHECK 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.515.300.401.080.083 $66.95
11/7/2019
COSTCO-LESA LONG PARENT TEACHER 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.621.400.401.500.526 $257.93
CONFERENCE DINNER
11/7/2019
SMART FOOD SERVICE-JERI HENLY ATHLETIC 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.621.400.401.550.568 $21.48
CONCESSIONS
11/7/2019
COSTCO-KIM ALLEN PIZZA FOR STUDENT PARTY 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.621.400.401.500.526 $129.26
11/7/2019
KASEY TESKE-WALMART BREAKFAST TREAT FOR 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.621.400.401.500.526 $34.35
STAFF MEETING
11/7/2019
MCU SPORTS-KATIE SWALLOW HOODIE FOR 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.531.400.401.200.228 $30.00
SWIMMING
11/7/2019
TREASURE VALLEY FAMILY YMCA-KATIE SWALLOW 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.531.300.401.200.228 $20.00
LANE USAGE FOR MEET
11/7/2019
LILLIAN CAWLEY-LOWE'S SAFETY VESTS FOR 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.515.400.401.080.083 $107.64
SEATBELT CHALLENGE
11/7/2019
VAUGHN CASDORPH-COSTCO & SMART 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.531.400.401.200.204 $456.74
FOOD-TRI-TIP FOOTBALL FUNDRAISER
11/7/2019
COSTCO-HEATHER WEBB SUPPLIES FOR 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.531.400.401.200.207 $103.13
VOLLEYBALL BANQUET
11/7/2019
LAURIE HALL-WINCO SUPPLIES FOR THE NEST 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.521.400.401.640.679 $82.75
11/7/2019
AJ TACKETT-COSTCO-FUEL FOR STATE CROSS 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.531.380.401.200.200 $44.76
COUNTRY
11/7/2019
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BEN BENOIT-COSTCO FUEL FOR STATE CROSS 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.531.380.401.200.200 $29.15
COUNTRY
11/7/2019
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST #411-IDLA 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.621.300.401.289.289 $1,950.00
11/7/2019
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST #411-DRIVER ED 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.515.300.401.210.710 $6,870.00
11/7/2019
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST #411-LUNCH 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.621.300.401.000.999 $992.40
11/7/2019
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST #411-SUMMER SCHOOL 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.541.300.401.170.179 $10.00
11/7/2019
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST #411-PAYROLL RELATED 1 96547 6563 THRU 6582 238.531.300.401.200.200 $2,347.03
COST FOR OCTOBER 2019
11/7/2019
Check #: 78105
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,349.83
Vendor Total: $15,349.83
CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL/FOOD SERVICE
Check Group:
ADULT LUNCHES FOR PRESENTERS - SALADS 23 96151 000004 155.611.400.401.240.246 $104.65
10/26/2019
Check #: 78106
PO/InvoiceTotal: $104.65
Vendor Total: $104.65
CARDILLO, LISA 2019
Check Group:
DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICIAL 1 96345 2041 238.531.300.401.200.200 $50.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78107
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
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CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO. 000088
Check Group:
CHINA AND GLASS PENCIL 95245 50837561 100.515.400.401.130.000 $3.90
10/25/2019
CRYSTAL VIOLET 1% AQUEOUS 95245 50837561 100.515.400.401.130.000 $15.10
10/25/2019
SHIPPING 95245 50837561 100.515.400.401.130.000 $43.10
10/25/2019
FIELD COLLECTED MIXED DIATOMS CULTURE LIVING 95245 50841758 100.515.400.401.130.000 $10.80
10/26/2019
SPIROGYRA LIVING 95245 50841758 100.515.400.401.130.000 $8.30
10/26/2019
VOVOX AUREUS LIVING 95245 50841758 100.515.400.401.130.000 $8.30
10/26/2019
AMOEBA PROTEUS LIVING 95245 50841758 100.515.400.401.130.000 $8.30
10/26/2019
EUGLENA LIVING 95245 50841758 100.515.400.401.130.000 $8.30
10/26/2019
PARAMECIUM LIVING 95245 50841758 100.515.400.401.130.000 $16.60
10/26/2019
OSCILLATORIA LIVING 95245 50841758 100.515.400.401.130.000 $8.30
10/26/2019
RED ALGAE LIVING 95245 50841758 100.515.400.401.130.000 $16.60
10/26/2019
Check #: 78108
PO/InvoiceTotal: $147.60
Vendor Total: $147.60
CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 000001
Check Group:
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MITCHELL GP12 29" CAFETERIA TABLE WITH 93007 1020651 420.810.400.202.000.000 $3,822.26
ATTACHED TWIN SEATS, STANDARD LAMINATE
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,822.26
Check Group:
MITCHELL GP12 29" CAFETERIA TABLES WITH 93008 1020652 420.810.400.201.000.000 $11,466.78
ATTACHED SEATS, STANDARD LAMINATE
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,466.78
Check Group:
IDEA COLLECTIVE PROFESSIONAL WIREBOUND 95244 1020963 100.621.400.109.699.000 $44.84
HARDCOVER NOTEBOOK, 8 1/2 X 11, BLACK
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.84
Check Group:
5206B001 (PG- 240XL) High- Yield Ink, Black 95461 1020686 100.621.400.104.699.000 $22.99
10/26/2019
5208B001 (CL- 241XL) ChromaLife100+ High- Yield Ink, 95461 1020686 100.621.400.104.699.000 $31.99
Tri- Color
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.98
Check Group:
HP 202A, (CF503A) Magenta Original LaserJet Toner 95462 1020685 100.621.400.104.699.000 $96.29
Cartridge
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $96.29
Check Group:
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KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUE, 2-PLY, WHITE, 100 SHEETS/ 95547 1020726 100.621.400.202.699.000 $141.96
BOX, 36/ CARTON
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.96
Check Group:
MMM-6200-3/4-1296 (1062B) INVISIBLE PERMANENT 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $7.50
MENDING TAPE, 3/4" X 1296", 1" CORE, CLEAR
10/25/2019
DOUBLE-SIDED PERMANENT TAPE IN HANDHELD 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $3.94
DISPENSER, 1" CORE, 0.5" X 37.5FT. CLEAR
10/25/2019
GLUE STICK, 0.74 OZ, APPLIES AND DRIES CLEAR, 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $9.55
12/PACK
10/25/2019
CAX-31075 UNV - 84622 (2272M) CLEAR LAMINATING 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $17.75
POUCHES, 3 MIL, 9 X 11 1/2, 100/BOX
10/25/2019
AVE24800, PERM 8 CLR 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $9.55
10/25/2019
7708 CRAYOLAWC MRKR 8 CLR S 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $7.38
10/25/2019
ERC38BR RIBBON, BLACK/RED 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $9.12
10/25/2019
TRUSTED CARE FACIAL TISSUE, 2-PLY, WHITE, 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $59.60
160/BOX, 12 TWO-PACKS/CARTON
10/25/2019
POCKET HIGHLIGHTERS, CHISEL TIP, ASSORTED 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $2.13
COLORS, 5/SET
10/25/2019
S.F. 4 PREMIUM STAPLES, 0.25" LEG, 0.5" CROWN, 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $3.11
STEEL, 5,000/BOX
10/25/2019
01-275-1C LAM.FILM27X500, 1"CO 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $152.00
10/25/2019
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:50 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 29



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COPPERTOP ALKALINE AAA BATTERIES, 12/PACK 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $12.49
10/25/2019
COPPERTOP ALKALINE AA BATTERIES, 24/BOX 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $21.99
10/25/2019
5640115 LIQUID PAPER WHITE 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $1.49
10/25/2019
CAX-66031 BIC-WOTAPP11 (1407C) WITE-OUT EZ 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $2.19
CORRECT CORRECTION TAPE, NON-REFILLABLE, 1/6:
X 472"
10/25/2019
MANUAL PENCIL SHARPENERS, 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $5.36
RED/BLUE/GREEN/YELLOW, 4W X 2D X 1H,
24/PACK5.36
10/25/2019
AVEO08888 MARKS A LOT BLACK 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $2.25
10/25/2019
MMM8453 BOOK TAPE 3"X 15 YRDS 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $9.98
10/25/2019
DESKTOP VERTICAL ORGANIZER, 5 SECTIONS, 95662 1020924 100.622.400.401.000.000 $29.33
LETTER TO LEGAL SIZE FILES, 12" X 11" X 8.13",
BLACK
10/25/2019
CAX-47575 MMM-8452 (1062H) BOOK REPAIR TAPE 2" 95662 1021128 100.622.400.401.000.000 $13.00
X 15YDS, 3" CORE, CLEAR
11/1/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.71
Check Group:
PREMOISTENED WASHCLOTHS, 48/PACK, 6 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $27.07
PACKS/CARTON
10/25/2019
LOW ODOR DRY ERASE MARKER, FINE POINT, 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $37.90
BLACK, 36/BOX
10/25/2019
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METAL BOOK RINGS, 1 1/2" DIA, 100 RINGS/BOX 1 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $20.84
10/25/2019
METAL BOOK RINGS, 1" DIA, 100 RINGS/BOX 1 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $15.70
10/25/2019
METAL BOOK RINGS, 2" DIA, 50 RINGS/BOX 1 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $12.52
10/25/2019
HOLE PUNCH 1/4" 5 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $6.25
10/25/2019
MOUSE PAD W/WRIST REST, BLACK 1 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $15.16
10/25/2019
FIREWORX PREMIUM MULTI-USE PAPER, 20LB, 10 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $62.60
8.5X11, CRACKLING CANARY,
10/25/2019
PAC7203 SUNWORKS 9X12, VIOLET 25 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $20.25
10/25/2019
DRY ERASE ERASER, SOFT PILE 5 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $14.20
10/25/2019
PAC8803 SUNWORKS 9X12, GRAY 25 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $20.25
10/25/2019
CONSTRUCTION PAPER, 58 LBS, 9X12, TURQUOISE, 25 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $20.25
50 SHEETS/PACK
10/25/2019
RUBBER BANDS, SIZE 54 ASSORTED LENGTHS 1 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $1.00
10/25/2019
RUBBER BANDS, SIZE 16, 2-1/2 X 1/16 1 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $1.00
10/25/2019
RUBBER BANDS, SIZE 33, 3-1/2 X 1/8 1 95663 1020922 100.621.400.109.699.000 $1.00
10/25/2019
DRY ERASE ERASER, SOFT PILE 1 95663 1021137 100.621.400.109.699.000 $2.84
10/31/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $278.83
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Check Group:
Label writer Shipping Labels 2.12X 4 White 220 Label/Roll 3 95664 1020923 100.621.400.104.699.000 $63.57
10/26/2019
30 Sheet Three-Hole Power Assist Punch Black 1 95664 1020923 100.621.400.104.699.000 $16.37
10/26/2019
CopperTop Alkaline AA Batteries, 24/box 1 95664 1020923 100.621.400.104.699.000 $21.99
10/26/2019
CopperTop Alkaline AAA Batteries, 24/Box 1 95664 1020923 100.621.400.104.699.000 $22.99
10/26/2019
CopperTop Alkaline D Batteries, 8/Pack 1 95664 1020923 100.621.400.104.699.000 $16.99
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.91
Check Group:
CAX-12300 MMM-2600-3/4" MMM-260018A (1063D) 25 95698 1020927 100.621.400.110.699.000 $33.50
ECONOMY MASKING TAPE, .7" X 60.1 YDS, 3" CORE,
TAN
10/26/2019
CAX-35400 BWK-354W753CT () DISINFECTING WIPES, 10 95698 1020927 100.621.400.110.699.000 $49.80
8X7, FRESH SCENT, 75/CANISTER
10/26/2019
CAX-21062 SAN-1921062 (1306B) LOW ODOR DRY 1 95698 1020927 100.621.400.110.699.000 $37.90
ERASE MARKER, FINE POINT, BLACK, 36/BOX
10/26/2019
CAX-36880 EPI-1800 (2263D) XLR OFFICE ELECTRIC 4 95698 1020927 100.621.400.110.699.000 $99.00
PENCIL SHARPENER, PUTTY
10/26/2019
ALERA ESSENTIA SERIES SWIVEL TASK CHAIR, 1 95698 1020927 100.621.400.110.699.000 $96.01
SUPPORTS UP TO 275 LBS., BLACK SEAT/BLACK
BACK, BLACK BASE
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $316.21
Check Group:
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RECYCLED ONE-COLOR REFILLABLE DESK PAD 95754 1020971 100.655.400.650.000.000 $4.28
CALENDAR 22 X 17, 2020
10/26/2019
PUPPIES MONTHLY WALL CALENDAR , 2020 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $18.15
10/26/2019
PUPPIES MONTHLY DESK PAD CALENDAR, 22 X 17, 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $36.62
2020
10/26/2019
PILOT PRECISE GRIP X-FINE CAPPED ROLLING BALL 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $35.64
PENS - 0.5 MM NEEDLE POINT, ASSORTED 7/PACK
10/26/2019
FRIXION LIGHT ERASABLE HIGHLIGHTER, CHISEL TIP, 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $3.49
ASSORTED, 3/PK
10/26/2019
MICROBAN ULTRA THIN MOUSE PAD, BLACK 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $5.28
10/26/2019
DRYLINE GRIP CORRECTION TAPE, 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $27.72
NON-REFILLABLE, 2/PK
10/26/2019
R5111 COMPATIBLE LIFT-OFF TAPE,CLEAR 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $22.16
10/26/2019
SWINGLINE OPTIMA PREMIUM STAPLES 95754 1020971 100.655.400.650.000.000 $4.69
10/26/2019
RECYCLED FULL-COLOR PHOTO MONTHLY DESK 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $10.40
PAD CALENDAR, 2020
10/26/2019
RYCYCLED MOTIVATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHIC 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $15.78
MONTHLY DESK PAD CALENDAR, 2020
10/26/2019
RECYCLED FLORAL MONTHLY WALL CALENDAR, 12 X 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $14.37
16.5, 2020
10/26/2019
LANDSCAPE MONTHLY WALL CALENDAR, 12 X 12, 95754 1020971 100.632.400.001.440.446 $24.54
2020
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $223.12
Check Group:
EL\IERGIZER MAX ALKALINE AA BATTERIES, PKG. OF 1 95800 1020995 100.621.400.111.699.000 $32.28
10/26/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.28
Check Group:
(CRG-119) Toner, 2100 Page-Yield, Black (RUSSELL) 2 95932 1021139 100.621.400.106.699.000 $274.00
10/31/2019
Economy Non-View Binder with Round Rings, 3 Rings, 1" 72 95932 1021139 100.621.400.106.699.000 $172.80
Capacity, 11X 8.5, Blue (SHIPP)
10/31/2019
MONO Correction Tape, 1/6" x 394" White Tape, 10/Pack 2 95932 1021139 100.621.400.106.699.000 $38.60
10/31/2019
White Paper Water Cups, 3 0z, 100/Pack 2 95932 1021139 100.621.400.106.699.000 $16.40
10/31/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $501.80
Check Group:
Rocket Red card stock 1 95997 1021146 100.621.400.111.699.000 $16.74
10/31/2019
Blast Off blue card stock 1 95997 1021146 100.621.400.111.699.000 $15.51
10/31/2019
Cosmic Orange card stock 1 95997 1021146 100.621.400.111.699.000 $13.73
10/31/2019
Gamma Green card stock 1 95997 1021146 100.621.400.111.699.000 $16.74
10/31/2019
Plasma pink card stock 1 95997 1021146 100.621.400.111.699.000 $16.74
10/31/2019
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Planetary Purple card stock 95997 1021146 100.621.400.111.699.000 $16.74
10/31/2019
solar Yellow card stock 95997 1021146 100.621.400.111.699.000 $16.74
10/31/2019
Terrestrial teal card stock 95997 1021146 100.621.400.111.699.000 $13.73
10/31/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $126.67
Check Group:
Value Pack Black High-Yield Toner 96031 1021201 100.621.400.111.699.000 $136.98
10/31/2019
9V battery 12 pack 96031 1021201 100.621.400.111.699.000 $54.70
10/31/2019
Check #: 78109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $191.68
Check Group:
UNIVERSAL STAPLES 96208 1021342 100.521.400.202.000.000 $5.18
11/6/2019
UNIVERSAL JUMBO PAPER CLIPS 96208 1021342 100.521.400.202.000.000 $6.82
11/6/2019
SELF SEAL BUSINESS ENVELOPES 96208 1021342 100.521.400.202.000.000 $38.38
11/6/2019
9 X 12 SELF SEAL ENVELOPES 96208 1021342 100.521.400.202.000.000 $17.23
11/6/2019
HP 932 (2 PACK) BLACK INK 96208 1021342 100.521.400.202.000.000 $53.64
11/6/2019
HP 933 (3PACK) INK 96208 1021342 100.521.400.202.000.000 $49.98
11/6/2019
INVISIBLE TAPE 96208 1021342 100.521.400.202.000.000 $6.97
11/6/2019
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MAVALUS TAPE 3 96208 1021342 100.521.400.202.000.000 $11.97
11/6/2019

Check #: 78109

PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.17
Vendor Total: $18,009.49
CENTRAL IDAHO TAXI
Check Group:
taxi to home from school for Homeless family 1 96585 1910-0003 156.682.341.001.189.189 $444.00
11/8/2019
Check #: 78110
PO/InvoiceTotal: $444.00
Vendor Total: $444.00
CENTURY LINK 002081
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 245.661.337.001.390.000 $546.95
/10-19
10/26/2019
Check #: 78111
Check Group: a
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.111.390.000 $103.52
11-19
11/4/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 245.661.337.001.390.000 $103.52
11-19
11/4/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.001.390.000 $167.50
11-19
11/4/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.301.390.000 $280.50
11-19
11/4/2019
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Vendor Remit Name
Description

QTY
Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number:

Account

1035

11/11/2019

Amount

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

2087336901301B/
11-19
11/4/2019

100.661.337.401.390.000

100.661.337.202.390.000

100.661.337.201.390.000

100.661.337.203.390.000

191.661.337.491.390.000

100.661.337.109.390.000

100.661.337.101.390.000

100.661.337.102.390.000

100.661.337.103.390.000

100.661.337.106.390.000

100.661.337.104.390.000

191.661.337.492.390.000

$103.52

$25.88

$129.40

$25.88

$25.88

$25.88

$25.88

$51.76

$25.88

$25.88

$51.76

$51.76
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.110.390.000 $25.88
11-19
11/4/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICES 0 2087336901301B/ 420.661.337.600.390.000 $51.76
11-19
11/4/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.500.390.000 $25.88
11-19
11/4/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.500.390.000 $25.88
11-19
11/4/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 2087336901301B/ 253.661.337.001.390.000 $25.88
11-19
11/4/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.112.390.000 $103.52
11-19
11/4/2019
Check #: 78112
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,030.15
Vendor Total: $2,030.15
CENTURY LINK-BUSINESS SERVICES 009183
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1477808980 245.661.337.001.390.000 $161.10
11/1/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1477808980 100.661.337.001.390.000 $161.10
11/1/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1477808980 100.661.337.301.390.000 $0.97
11/1/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1477808980 100.661.337.201.390.000 $34.03
11/1/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1477808980 191.661.337.492.390.000 $0.48
11/1/2019
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TELEPHONE SERVICES 10 1477808980 420.661.337.600.390.000 $1.00
11/1/2019
Check #: 78113
PO/InvoiceTotal: $358.68
Vendor Total: $358.68
CHEER ZONE 009428
Check Group:
UNIFORM KIT 17 93782 SI-137520 235.531.400.201.200.584 $1,611.60
10/31/2019
2 COLOR TACKLE TWILL, RS, FG-KELLY GREEN, 17 93782 SI-137520 235.531.400.201.200.584 $237.83
BG-WHITE, COACH, STRAIGHT, CENTER CHEST,
CONNECTED
10/31/2019
Check #: 78114
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,849.43
Check Group:
GLITTER DUFFEL 00562, COLOR-SILVER 16 94828 SI-130364 235.531.400.201.200.584 $447.20
10/31/2019
Check #: 78114
PO/InvoiceTotal: $447.20
Vendor Total: $2,296.63
CHILDREN'S MUSEUM OF THE MAGIC VALLEY 191003
Check Group:
FAMILY STEM NIGHT - 90 MINUTE EVENT ON MARCH 1 96344 103 DEPOSIT 251.720.300.110.820.000 $100.00
5, 2020 - EXHIBITS INCLUDED: GET CREATIVE WITH
CODING, LITERACY CONNECTION, WHAT CAN YOU
RIGAMJIG?, MARVELOUS MAGNETS, MAKING WAVES,
IMAGINATION PLAYGROUND, YOUR BODY: INSIDE
OUT.
10/31/2019
Check #: 78115
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
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Vendor Total: $100.00
CITY OF TWIN FALLS 000122
Check Group:
SECURITY FOR FOOTBALL GAMES 96507 0799684 237.531.300.301.200.200 $220.00
11/6/2019
SECURITY FOR FOOTBALL GAMES 96507 0799685 237.531.300.301.200.200 $728.75
11/6/2019
SECURITY FOR FOOTBALL GAMES 96507 0799686 237.531.300.301.200.200 $165.00
11/6/2019
Check #: 78116
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,113.75
Check Group:
SWIM MEET DISTRICT JV 10/16/2019...INVOICE 96514 0799676 238.531.300.401.200.200 $183.00
#0799676
11/7/2019
SWIM MEET DISTRICT VARSITY 10/23/2019...INVOICE 96514 0799677 238.531.300.401.200.200 $348.00
#0799677
11/7/2019
SECURITY FOOTBALL GAME VS/MINICO 96514 0799687 238.531.300.401.200.200 $330.00
9/20/2019...INVOICE #0799687
11/7/2019
SECURITY FOOTBALL GAME VS/MOUNTAIN HOME 96514 0799688 238.531.300.401.200.200 $385.00
10/18/2019...INVOICE #0799688
11/7/2019
SECURITY FOOTBALL GAME VS/WOOD RIVER 96514 0799689 238.531.300.401.200.200 $165.00
10/25/2019...INVOICE #0799689
11/7/2019
Check #: 78116
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,411.00
Vendor Total: $2,524.75
CITY OF TWIN FALLS-1 000122
Check Group:
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WATER/SEWER ADMIN/10-19/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $64.71
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER BIC/10-19/1 100.661.332.109.390.000 $70.28
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER BIC/10-19/2 100.661.332.109.390.000 $170.44
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER BIC/10-19/3 100.661.332.109.390.000 $41.10
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER BIC/10-19/4 100.661.332.109.390.000 $35.57
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER BRIDGE/10-19/1  191.661.332.492.390.000 $282.18
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER BRIDGE/10-19/2  191.661.332.492.390.000 $311.94
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER CRHS/10-19/1 100.661.332.401.390.000 $122.19
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER CRHS/10-19/2 100.661.332.401.390.000 $11.61
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER CRHS/10-19/3 100.661.332.401.390.000 $1,066.64
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER HAR/10-19/1 100.661.332.101.390.000 $274.26
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER HAR/10-19/2 100.661.332.101.390.000 $78.07
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER HAR/10-19/3 100.661.332.101.390.000 $73.96
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER LIN/10-19/1 100.661.332.102.390.000 $414.35
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER LIN/10-19/2 100.661.332.102.390.000 $83.18
10/26/2019
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WATER/SEWER 0 LIN/10-19/3 100.661.332.102.390.000 $364.34
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 MAINT/10-19/1 100.661.332.600.390.000 $88.09
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 MS/10-19/1 100.661.332.103.390.000 $319.84
11/4/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 MS/10-19/2 100.661.332.103.390.000 $22.48
11/4/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 MVHS/10-19/1 191.661.332.491.390.000 $54.68
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 MVHS/10-19/2 191.661.332.491.390.000 $145.33
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 MVHS/10-19/3 191.661.332.491.390.000 $68.04
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 OLMS/10-19/1 100.661.332.202.390.000 $918.25
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 OT/10-19/1 100.661.332.106.390.000 $450.35
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 OT/10-19/2 100.661.332.106.390.000 $239.83
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 OT/10-19/3 100.661.332.106.390.000 $22.36
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 PER.10-19/1 100.661.332.104.390.000 $22.36
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 PER.10-19/2 100.661.332.104.390.000 $589.28
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 PF/10-19/1 100.661.332.111.390.000 $683.60
11/1/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 RC/10-19/1 100.661.332.112.390.000 $659.66
10/26/2019
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WATER/SEWER RSMS/10-19/1 100.661.332.201.390.000 $22.36
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER RSMS/10-19/2 100.661.332.201.390.000 $847.66
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER RSMS/10-19/3 100.661.332.201.390.000 $48.16
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER SAW/10-19/1 100.661.332.110.390.000 $328.72
11/4/2019
WATER/SEWER SAW/10-19/2 100.661.332.110.390.000 $22.48
11/4/2019
WATER/SEWER SAW/10-19/3 100.661.332.110.390.000 $130.48
11/4/2019
WATER/SEWER SHMS/10-19/1 100.661.332.203.390.000 $2,029.11
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER SME/10-19/1 100.661.332.500.390.000 $160.59
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER SUPS/10-19/1 100.661.332.500.390.000 $68.04
10/26/2019
WATER/SEWER TFHS/10-19/1 100.661.332.301.390.000 $1,230.59
11/1/2019
WATER/SEWER TFHS/10-19/2 100.661.332.301.390.000 $26.20
11/1/2019
WATER/SEWER TFHS/10-19/3 100.661.332.301.390.000 $134.62
11/1/2019
WATER/SEWER TFHS/10-19/4 100.661.332.301.390.000 $37.80
11/1/2019
WATER/SEWER TFHS/10-19/4A 100.661.332.301.390.000 ($3.91)
11/5/2019
WATER/SEWER TFHS/10-19/5 100.661.332.301.390.000 $251.93
11/1/2019
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WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/10-19/5A 100.661.332.301.390.000 ($3.91)
11/5/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 WAREHOUSE/10 100.661.332.650.390.000 $94.21
-19/1
10/26/2019
Check #: 78117
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,174.10
Vendor Total: $13,174.10
CLUFF, JENNIFER D
Check Group:
MEET REFEREE FOR TFHS SWIM MEET ON OCT 9, 1 96101 TFHS 100919 237.531.300.301.200.200 $50.00
2019
11/1/2019
Check #: 78118
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Check Group:
JV CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICIAL 10/16/2019 1 96341 2034 238.531.300.401.200.200 $40.00
10/31/2019
DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICIALS 10/23/2019 1 96341 2034 238.531.300.401.200.200 $50.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78118
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.00
Vendor Total: $140.00
CLYSDALE ENTERPRISES 003147
Check Group:
DINNER FOR TEACHERS DURING P/T CONFERENCES 1 95672 816 100.621.400.101.699.000 $120.62
10/26/2019
Check #: 78119
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.62
Check Group:
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P1ZZA FOR PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 95850 5607-102319 237.621.400.301.500.526 $263.20
11/1/2019
TIP 95850 5607-102319 237.621.400.301.500.526 $15.00
11/1/2019
Check #: 78119
POl/InvoiceTotal: $278.20
Check Group:
MEDIUM PEPPERONI PIZZA 96361 110419 100.641.400.201.440.448 $5.99
11/5/2019
Check #: 78119
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.99
Vendor Total: $404.81
COAST TO COAST COMPUTER PRODUCTS, INC. 130212
Check Group:
XEROX 6605/106R02225 HIGH YIELD CYAN LASER 95487 A2043578 100.621.400.203.699.000 $275.58
TONER CARTRIDGE 6,000 PAGES
10/26/2019
XEROX 6605/106R02227 HIGH YIELD YELLOW LASER 95487 A2043578 100.621.400.203.699.000 $381.58
TONER CARTRIDGE 6,000 PAGES
10/26/2019
XEROX 6605/106R02226 HIGH YIELD MAGENTA LASER 95487 A2043578 100.621.400.203.699.000 $381.58
TONER CARTRIDGE 6,000 PAGES
10/26/2019
XEROX 6605/106R02228 HIGH YIELD BLACK LASER 95487 A2043578 100.621.400.203.699.000 $381.58
TONER CARTRIDGE 8,000 PAGES
10/26/2019
DELL B2360 EXTRA HIGH YIELD 20,000 PAGE YIELD 95487 A2043578 100.621.400.203.699.000 $1,165.95
TONER CARTRIDGE
10/26/2019
Check #: 78120
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,586.27
Vendor Total: $2,586.27
COPY-IT, LLC 009186
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Check Group:
PRINT JOBS FOR POSTERS, TICKETS AND 1 96285 40547 238.515.400.401.050.051 $128.00
BROCHURES
11/4/2019
Check #: 78121
PO/InvoiceTotal: $128.00
Vendor Total: $128.00
CORWIN PRESS, INC., 151004
Check Group:
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FOR ACE MARCELLUS 1 95388 CINO007980 100.641.380.202.440.448 $399.00
IN SEATTLE ON OCTOBER 22, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78122
PO/InvoiceTotal: $399.00
Vendor Total: $399.00
CRANER, EVA A
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/09-2019 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78123
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
CREATIVE CARPENTRY, INC. 100504
Check Group:
INSTALL INFIELD PUMICE SPRINKLER SYSTEM & WIFI 1 95065 3750 420.665.300.600.000.000 $4,080.00
TIME CLOCK IN PRESSBOX FOR SOFTBALL FIELD (AS
PER ESTIMATE)
11/1/2019
Check #: 78124
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,080.00
Check Group:
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INSTALL INFIELD SPRINKLER SYSTEM & INSTALL WIFI 1 95066 3749 420.665.300.600.000.000 $4,960.00
TIME CLOCK IN PRESSBOX FOR BASEBALL FIELD (AS
PER ESTIMATE)
11/1/2019
Check #: 78124
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,960.00
Check Group:
INSTALL METAL SIDING ON TOP HALF OF BASEBALL 1 95491 3756 420.811.540.301.200.209 $6,700.00
PRESSBOX (AS PER ESTIMATE)
11/7/2019
Check #: 78124
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,700.00
Check Group:
2 SECTIONS OF 1" HOSE WITH FITTINGS, 1 BLUE 1 96334 3748 238.531.400.401.200.209 $236.00
ANKA ADJ NOZZLE...SUPPLIES FOR BASEBALL FIELD
10/31/2019
Check #: 78124
PO/InvoiceTotal: $236.00
Vendor Total: $15,976.00
CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING 000170
Check Group:
ANNUAL CULLIGAN WATER 1 93596 560X04505707 100.621.400.201.699.000 $158.65
11/4/2019
Check #: 78125
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.65
Vendor Total: $158.65
CYNMAR CORPORATION 121104
Check Group:
STREAK PLATES, GLASS, 10-PACK. 6 95384 061455 100.515.400.301.130.000 $100.50
10/25/2019
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?;E/éEER, LOW FORM 400ML, BOROSILICATE GLASS, 1 95384 062978 100.515.400.301.130.000 $42.16
11/5/2019
Check #: 78126
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.66
Vendor Total: $142.66
D & B SUPPLY COMPANY 000004
Check Group:
Miscellaneous grounds supplies. 1 94414 91701 420.665.418.600.000.000 $49.99
10/31/2019
Check #: 78127
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.99
Check Group:
Drawer Tool Chest 2 96032 60434 732.515.400.852.160.159 $674.98
11/3/2019
Drawer Cabinet 2 96032 60434 732.515.400.852.160.159 $824.98
11/3/2019
12 space organizer 4 96032 60434 732.515.400.852.160.159 $107.96
11/3/2019
Tool box case 4 96032 60434 732.515.400.852.160.159 $155.96
11/3/2019
20 comp organizer 6 96032 60434 732.515.400.852.160.159 $62.94
11/3/2019
10 comp organizer 8 96032 60434 732.515.400.852.160.159 $59.92
11/3/2019
20 V cut-off tool 1 96032 60434 732.515.400.852.160.159 $99.99
11/3/2019
Check #: 78127
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,986.73
Check Group:
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TRAILER 1 96073 4967 420.664.416.600.000.000 $658.78
10/26/2019
Check #: 78127
PO/InvoiceTotal: $658.78
Vendor Total: $2,695.50
DAHL, MARY KIMBERLY
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 PRAXIS 2019 270.621.300.000.876.000 $120.00
11/8/2019
Check #: 78128
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
DAVIDSON, DIONNE
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 FL/10-31-19 254.621.380.491.870.000 $235.00
11/11/2019
Check #: 78129
PO/InvoiceTotal: $235.00
Vendor Total: $235.00
DELEON, SONIA
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/10-2019 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
11/4/2019
Check #: 78130
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
DELL 005993
Check Group:
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Dell 5130cdn/5765dn Waste Container - 25000 pg yield -- 2 95860 10347446864 100.621.400.103.699.000 $46.78
part U162N sku 330-5844
10/31/2019
Check #: 78131
PO/InvoiceTotal: $46.78
Vendor Total: $46.78
DEMCO, INC. 000078
Check Group:
Small All Purpose Easel 12 94987 6707371 100.622.400.111.000.000 $25.14
11/1/2019
Large All Purpose Easel 6 94987 6707371 100.622.400.111.000.000 $17.23
11/1/2019
Double-Sided Acrylic Frame Vertial 1 94987 6707371 100.622.400.111.000.000 $18.92
11/1/2019
Double-sided Acrylic Frame Horizontal 1 94987 6707371 100.622.400.111.000.000 $18.92
11/1/2019
Double sided Acrylic Frame Vertical 1 94987 6707371 100.622.400.111.000.000 $8.75
11/1/2019
Double Sided Acrylic Frame Vertical 1 94987 6707371 100.622.400.111.000.000 $12.62
11/1/2019
Check #: 78132
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.58
Check Group:
COLOR-TINTED LABEL PROTECTORS 1" X 3" GREEN, 1 95602 6700972 100.622.400.401.000.000 $13.77
250/ROLL
10/26/2019
COLOR-TINTED LABEL PROTECTORS 1" X 3" AQUA, 1 95602 6700972 100.622.400.401.000.000 $13.77
250/ROLL
10/26/2019
T@ES%EIPT PRINTER REFILL ROLL 3"W X 7/16" CORE X 1 95602 6700972 100.622.400.401.000.000 $8.50
10/26/2019
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HOT MELT GLUE STICKS 4" 24/PKG 95602 6700972 100.622.400.401.000.000 $10.41
10/26/2019
E/(I)%:I"I,_AFOIL LAMINATE 4-MIL GLOSS FINISH 10"W X 95602 6700972 100.622.400.401.000.000 $71.33
10/26/2019
POLYFIT 10"H 21" JACKET LENGTH 50/CTN 95602 6700972 100.622.400.401.000.000 $41.97
10/26/2019
AVERY 5260 STAND LASER LABELS 1" X 2-5/8" 95602 6700972 100.622.400.401.000.000 $13.08
750/PKG
10/26/2019
Check #: 78132
PO/InvoiceTotal: $172.83
Check Group:
Eemlco CircExtender 3X Laminate Vinyl Glass 10" X 200" 95801 6705177 100.622.400.111.000.000 $21.80
-mi
10/31/2019
4Den_1|co CircExtender 3X Laminate Vinyl Glass 14" X 200" 95801 6705177 100.622.400.111.000.000 $30.08
B 10/31/2019
Paper Hinge Tape 1: W X 60 yards 95801 6705177 100.622.400.111.000.000 $10.21
10/31/2019
Paper Hinge Tape 1'1/2"W X 60 Yards 95801 6705177 100.622.400.111.000.000 $13.53
10/31/2019
Egg%oLEasy Bind Repair tape 1-Mil Polyester 1'1/4"W X 95801 6705177 100.622.400.111.000.000 $18.41
10/31/2019
Kapco Easy Bind Repair Tape 1-MIL Polyester 2-1/2 95801 6705177 100.622.400.111.000.000 $35.79
"Wx100'RL
10/31/2019
Assorted color H-Bands 3 of Ea Blue Yellow Red Green 95801 6705177 100.622.400.111.000.000 $19.54
10/31/2019
Single-stiched Binder tape 1"W Edge to Edge 25 yards 95801 6705177 100.622.400.111.000.000 $33.28
10/31/2019
Check #: 78132
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $182.64
Check Group:
TINTED LABEL PROTECTOR-AQUA 1 95933 6710245 100.622.400.201.000.000 $39.34
11/4/2019
TINTED LABEL PROTECTOR-BURGANDY 1 95933 6710245 100.622.400.201.000.000 $26.23
11/4/2019
TINTED LABEL PROTECTOR 1 95933 6710245 100.622.400.201.000.000 $26.23
11/4/2019
TINTED LABEL PROTECTOR-PURPLE 1 95933 6710245 100.622.400.201.000.000 $26.23
11/4/2019
TINTED LABEL PROTECTOR-RED 1 95933 6710245 100.622.400.201.000.000 $26.23
11/4/2019
TINTED LABEL PROTECTOR-BLUE 1 95933 6710245 100.622.400.201.000.000 $26.23
11/4/2019
TINTED LABEL PROTECTOR-PINK 1 95933 6710245 100.622.400.201.000.000 $26.23
11/4/2019
Check #: 78132
PO/InvoiceTotal: $196.72
Vendor Total: $653.77
DENNEY, BARBARA A
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 BOISE/10-25-19 155.611.380.401.240.246 $30.00
11/1/2019
Check #: 78133
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
DEPT. OF HEALTH & WELFARE-2 008693
Check Group:
DEPOSITS-MEDICAID 10 9DEPOSIT/10-201 100.116.200.000.000.000 $175,000.00
11/1/2019
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Check #: 78134

POl/InvoiceTotal: $175,000.00
Vendor Total: $175,000.00
DICKINSON, BRADY DAVID
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 BOISE/10-25-19  100.632.380.001.440.441 $149.64
11/1/2019
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 OCT 2019 100.632.380.001.440.441 $41.06
11/4/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/10-2019 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
11/1/2019
Check #: 78135
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.70
Vendor Total: $240.70
DISCOUNT RUBBER STAMPS
Check Group:
Stamp to say "EVIDENCE" 6 95525 C064825 100.621.400.112.699.000 $45.31
10/26/2019
Stamp to say "PRACTICE 6 95525 C064825 100.621.400.112.699.000 $45.31
10/26/2019
Check #: 78136
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.62
Vendor Total: $90.62
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 003830
Check Group:
OTHER LOCAL 10 10000544202 CM 100.419.900.000.000.000 ($10.60)
11/4/2019
Check #: 78137
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($10.60)

Check Group:
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Sparkle Activity paint Green 93971 P38968380101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $5.90
11/5/2019
Sparkle Activity paint Pink 93971 P38968380101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $5.90
11/5/2019
Sparkle Activity paint Purple 93971 P38968380101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $5.90
11/5/2019
Sparkle Activity paint Blue 93971 P38968380101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $5.90
11/5/2019
Check #: 78137
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23.60
Check Group:
Colorations liquid watercolor Brown 96164 P38974940101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $6.12
11/5/2019
Colorations liquid watercolor Red 96164 P38974940101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $6.12
11/5/2019
Colorations liquid watercolor Blue 96164 P38974940101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $6.12
11/5/2019
Colorations liquid watercolor Yellow 96164 P38974940101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $6.12
11/5/2019
Colorations liquid watercolor Green 96164 P38974940101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $6.12
11/5/2019
White craft paper bags set of 100 96164 P38974940101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $19.14
11/5/2019
Alphabet stickers 24 sheets 96164 P38974940101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $8.96
11/5/2019
Loop velcro 96164 P38974940101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $37.43
11/5/2019
Shipping 96164 P38974940101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $10.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78137
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $106.13
Check Group:
COLORATIONS NATIVE AMERICAN DREAM CATCHER 12 96274 P38988190101 251.720.400.203.820.000 $116.04
CRAFT KIT-KIT FOR 12
11/6/2019
Check #: 78137
POl/InvoiceTotal: $116.04
Check Group:
White Sentence Strips 25 96275 P38988200101 100.621.400.112.699.000 $105.75
11/6/2019
Assorted Color Strips 25 96275 P38988200101 100.621.400.112.699.000 $143.00
11/6/2019
Check #: 78137
PO/InvoiceTotal: $248.75
Vendor Total: $483.92
DISTRICT IV MUSIC EDUCATORS... 007577
Check Group:
BAND-HONOR CLINIC NOVEMBER 6-7, 2019 15 96146 CRHS/HONOR 238.682.300.401.120.121 $150.00
2019
10/26/2019
ORCHESTRA-HONOR CLINIC NOVEMBER 6-7, 2019 14 96146 CRHS/HONOR 238.682.300.401.120.121 $140.00
2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78138
POl/InvoiceTotal: $290.00
Check Group:
TWIN FALLS HS CHOIR MEMBERS FOR DISTRIC 4 32 96281 TFHS/CLINE 237.682.300.301.120.120 $320.00
HONOR CLINIC 2019
10/31/2019
Check #: 78138
PO/InvoiceTotal: $320.00

Check Group:

Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:50 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 55



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHOIR HONOR CLINIC 24 96537 CRHS/CHOR 238.682.300.401.120.120 $240.00
CLINC 19
11/7/2019
Check #: 78138
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.00
Vendor Total: $850.00
DMTI INC. 191106
Check Group:
MATH OBSERVATION OCTOBER 11, 2019 (2 1 96583 10142019-1 100.621.300.001.260.263 $2,400.00
OBSERVERS AT $1200/DAY EACH)
11/8/2019
MATH OBSERVATION SEPTEMBER 16, 2019 (2 1 96583 9192019-1 100.621.300.001.260.263 $2,400.00
OBSERVERS AT $1200/DAY EACH)
11/8/2019
MATH OBSERVATION SEPTEMBER 17, 2019 (2 1 96583 9192019-1 100.621.300.001.260.263 $2,400.00
OBSERVERS AT $1200/DAY EACH)
11/8/2019
Check #: 78139
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,200.00
Vendor Total: $7,200.00
DONNELLEY SPORTING GOODS 000113
Check Group:
SALES ORDER NUMBER 57941 1 95596 0000046515 235.531.400.201.200.204 $168.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78140
PO/InvoiceTotal: $168.00
Check Group:
Staff Shirt Order 1 95603 0000046615 191.621.400.492.699.000 $219.45
11/5/2019
Check #: 78140
PO/InvoiceTotal: $219.45
Check Group:
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SPORT TEK FLEECE LINE CB JACKET 3 95755 0000046493 235.531.400.201.200.584 $102.00
11/5/2019
SPORT TEK FLEECE LINED CB YOUTH 2 95755 0000046493 235.531.400.201.200.584 $68.00
11/5/2019
SPORT TEK FLEECE LINE CB JACKET 8 95755 0000046493 235.531.400.201.200.584 $272.00
11/5/2019
SPORT TEK FLEECE LINED CB YOUTH 4 95755 0000046493 235.531.400.201.200.584 $136.00
11/5/2019
AUGUSTA W'S FAN FB JERSEY 12 95755 0000046493 235.531.400.201.200.584 $168.00
11/5/2019
AUSGUSTA G'S FAN FB JERSEY 5 95755 0000046493 235.531.300.201.200.200 $70.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78140
PO/InvoiceTotal: $816.00
Check Group:
T.C. INT. TUBE SOCKS 18 95756 0000046492 235.531.400.201.200.211 $71.10
11/5/2019
Check #: 78140
PO/InvoiceTotal: $71.10
Check Group:
VOLLEYBALL SCOREBOOK 2 95935 0000046727 232.531.400.203.200.200 $9.98
11/5/2019
BASKETBALL SCOREBOOK 4 95935 0000046727 232.531.400.203.200.200 $27.96
11/5/2019
TAG CHAIN SET 1 95935 0000046727 232.531.400.203.200.200 $225.99
11/5/2019
MUELLER ICE BAGS 1 95935 0000046727 232.531.400.203.200.200 $79.99
11/5/2019
Check #: 78140
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.92
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Check Group:
TEAM COATS 16 95998 0000046592 237.531.400.301.620.627 $952.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78140
PO/InvoiceTotal: $952.00
Check Group:
AUGUSTA SOCKS, SALES ORDER 57980 1 96265 0000046770 237.531.400.301.620.623 $50.75
11/5/2019
COTTON T-SHIRTS, SALES ORDER 57749 1 96265 0000046771 237.531.400.301.620.623 $70.00
11/5/2019
UA W'S ZINGER PULLOVER SALES ORDER 57538 1 96265 0000046772 237.531.400.301.620.623 $46.50
11/5/2019
HEMET DECALS, SALES ORDER 54272 1 96265 0000046773 237.531.400.301.620.623 $809.08
11/5/2019
SPIRIT PRE SHORTS, T-SHIRTS, BELTS, SOCKS, 1 96265 0000046774 237.531.400.301.620.623 $2,210.00
MOUTHGUARDS, ETC SALES ORDER 56399
11/5/2019
UA SINGER, PULLOVERS, SWEATSHIRTS AND 1 96265 0000046775 237.531.400.301.620.623 $584.00
VISORS, SALES ORDER 57305
11/5/2019
EMBROIDERY FEE PN PANTS SALES ORDER 56902 1 96265 0000046776 237.531.400.301.620.623 $297.00
11/5/2019
FOOTBALL SWEATS, SALES ORDER 58261 1 96265 0000046777 237.531.400.301.620.623 $1,438.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78140
POl/InvoiceTotal: $5,505.33
Vendor Total: $8,075.80
DOUBLETREE SUITES BY HILTON HOTEL 001079
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 41365 100.641.380.202.440.448 $294.00
11/1/2019
Check #: 78141
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $294.00
Vendor Total: $294.00
DRUG TESTS IN BULK.COM
Check Group:
DRUG TESTING BILLED THROUGH OUT THE YEAR. 1 96058 67605 100.621.300.001.260.263 $60.00
10/25/2019
DRUG TESTING BILLED THROUGH OUT THE YEAR. 1 96058 68506 100.621.300.001.260.263 $70.00
11/7/2019
Check #: 78142
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.00
Vendor Total: $130.00
EAGLE FINANCIAL, LLC 190607
Check Group:
MONTHS LEASE ON NEW WOOD SHOP CLASSROOM 1 93239 DEC 2019 426.661.320.402.000.000 $6,200.00
(AUG. - NOV. 2019)
10/25/2019
Check #: 78143
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,200.00
Vendor Total: $6,200.00
EDUCATIONAL INSIGHTS, INC. 001315
Check Group:
Fluorescent light filters (whisper white) 2 96081 3898984 100.521.400.104.000.000 $69.98
11/7/2019
Wiggle Waggle Whiskers Game 1 96081 3898984 100.521.400.104.000.000 $21.99
11/7/2019
Check #: 78144
PO/InvoiceTotal: $91.97
Vendor Total: $91.97
ENA SERVICES LLC 140124
Check Group:
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MANAGED INTERNET SERVICE (MONTHLY) BEN: 1 93663 169875 245.663.300.001.000.000 $1,800.00
142609 471: 191026393 FRN: 1999043554 AMOUNT
LISTED REFLECTS DISTRICT PERCENTAGE
11/1/2019
Check #: 78145
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,800.00
Vendor Total: $1,800.00
ERIC ARMIN, INC. 007846
Check Group:
T-7 DIGITAL TIMER 10 95629 0971595 251.512.400.102.810.000 $104.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78146
PO/InvoiceTotal: $104.00
Vendor Total: $104.00
ERICKSON, LARA L
Check Group:
10 BOISE/10-25-19  155.611.380.401.240.246 $190.08
11/1/2019
Check #: 78147
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.08
Vendor Total: $190.08
ERICKSON, LENNART T
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 AUG-OCT 2019 100.632.380.001.440.444 $224.68
11/4/2019
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 UT/10-24-19 100.632.380.001.440.444 $391.60
11/1/2019
Check #: 78148
PO/InvoiceTotal: $616.28
Vendor Total: $616.28
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ESKELDSON, KIM
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO MERIDIAN TO ATTEND A CONFERENCE 1 95650 MERIDIAN/10-22- 100.521.380.500.000.000 $171.60
ON OCT. 22, 2019 19
10/26/2019
Check #: 78149
PO/InvoiceTotal: $171.60
Vendor Total: $171.60
EVAN'S PLUMBING INC. 170224
Check Group:
Miscellaneous service calls. 1 94073 92372 420.664.300.600.000.000 $147.50
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous service calls. 1 94073 92913 420.664.300.600.000.000 $335.62
11/5/2019
Check #: 78150
POl/InvoiceTotal: $483.12
Check Group:
REPLACE T & P VALVE ON TWO COMMERCIAL 100 1 95913 92280 420.664.300.600.000.000 $1,189.43
GALLON GAS WATER HEATERS & RECONNECTED
DRAIN LINES TO SAME
10/26/2019
Check #: 78150
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,189.43
Vendor Total: $1,672.55
EWELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 111116
Check Group:
AN ONLINE EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE FOR 1 96148 1D60-52344 100.621.400.001.260.263 $325.00
STUDENTS TO RECORD THEIR INVOLVEMENT IN ALL
ASPECTS OF AG EDUCATION, DEVELOP A DIGITAL
STUDENT PORTFOLIO,AND PROVIDE TEACHER
RESOURCES.
10/31/2019
Check #: 78151
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $325.00
Vendor Total: $325.00
EZ FUND.COM. 009077
Check Group:
Smencils-Marvel Avengers- Case of 500 10 buckets of 50 1 94827 V949825 234.512.400.106.120.120 $297.50
Marvel Avengers Themed Scented Pencils
11/1/2019
Smencils-Disney Descendents-Case of 500 (10 buckets of 1 94827 V949825 234.512.400.106.120.120 $297.50
50) Disney Descendents Themed scented pencils
11/1/2019
Check #: 78152
PO/InvoiceTotal: $595.00
Vendor Total: $595.00
FEDEX 001182
Check Group:
POSTAGE 10 6-777-86617 100.632.395.001.440.000 $38.43
11/1/2019
Check #: 78153
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.43
Vendor Total: $38.43
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES #3007 007131
Check Group:
miscellaneous plumbing supplies. 1 93517 7588674 420.664.416.600.000.000 $120.58
10/26/2019
Check #: 78154
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.58
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95627 7588674-1 420.664.416.600.000.000 $151.62
10/25/2019
Check #: 78154
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.62
Vendor Total: $272.20

FIRST(FOR INSPIRATION & RECOGNITION OF
Check Group:
lego Team REGISTRATION 1 95347 M17248 100.682.300.112.000.000 $235.00
11/3/2019

Check #: 78155

PO/InvoiceTotal: $235.00
Vendor Total: $235.00
FIVE FISH PRESS 008973
Check Group:
SENIOR NIGHT SHIRTS 6 96049 13322 237.531.400.301.620.622 $108.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78156
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.00
Check Group:
NEON PINK BOYS STATE SOCCER SHIRTS 27 96283 13424 238.531.400.401.200.211 $405.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78156
PO/InvoiceTotal: $405.00
Check Group:
RSMS BEL CANTO CHOIR ADULT SIZES 42 96456 13415 235.515.400.201.120.120 $638.40
11/5/2019
Check #: 78156
PO/InvoiceTotal: $638.40
Check Group:
DARK GREEN 2 96491 13405 235.531.400.201.200.212 $28.00
11/6/2019
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BLACK TWIST 6 96491 13405 235.531.400.201.200.212 $216.00
11/6/2019
BLACK TWIST 2 96491 13405 235.531.400.201.200.212 $72.00
11/6/2019
GRAPHITE 2 96491 13405 235.531.400.201.200.212 $46.00
11/6/2019
Check #: 78156
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.00
Check Group:
ROUTINE CARDS HALF SHEET BOOK - #90 COVER - 40 96492 13314 100.621.400.001.260.262 $337.60
COLOR FRONT -LAMINATED AND DRILLED
11/6/2019
Check #: 78156
PO/InvoiceTotal: $337.60
Check Group:
CRHS ATHLETE POSTER-OCTOBER RYKER, 15 96543 13333 238.531.400.401.200.200 $75.00
TREYSON, OLIVIA
11/7/2019
Check #: 78156
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $1,926.00
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC. 001682
Check Group:
Marble Chips, 2 kg 1 95364 2408898 100.515.400.301.130.000 $11.10
10/25/2019
Methyl Alcohol, Laboratory Grade, 4 L 4 95364 2408898 100.515.400.301.130.000 $104.20
10/25/2019
Sodium Polyacrylate, 500 g 1 95364 2408898 100.515.400.301.130.000 $28.25
10/25/2019
SHIPPING & HAZARD FEE 1 95364 2408898 100.515.400.301.130.000 $78.44
10/25/2019
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Ammonium Nitrate, Lab Grade 2 kg 2 95364 2410064 100.515.400.301.130.000 $66.70
10/26/2019
Check #: 78157
PO/InvoiceTotal: $288.69
Check Group:
BATTERIES, LANTERN GENERAL PURPOSE BATTERY, 18 95403 2409460 235.515.400.201.130.130 $197.76
6V-PACKAGE OF 6
10/26/2019
Check #: 78157
POl/InvoiceTotal: $197.76
Vendor Total: $486.45
FLOYD LILLY CO., INC. 000382
Check Group:
PRESSURE SWITCH 1 95884 250941 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.96
10/26/2019
Check #: 78158
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.96
Check Group:
ROBERT STUART PUMP REPAIR 1 95977 250764 420.664.300.600.000.000 $269.61
10/26/2019
Check #: 78158
PO/InvoiceTotal: $269.61
Vendor Total: $272.57
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. 004154
Check Group:
HARRIS AND ME 20 94520 2425795A 122.621.400.202.680.050 $178.60
10/31/2019
Check #: 78159
PO/InvoiceTotal: $178.60
Check Group:
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Grit: The power of passion 94521 539154A 731.515.400.852.080.082 $19.33
10/31/2019
Medical Law & Ethics 94521 539154A 731.515.400.852.080.082 $50.95
10/31/2019
THE RADIUM GIRLS 94521 539154A 731.515.400.852.080.082 $15.49
10/31/2019
Check #: 78159
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.77
Check Group:
MISC. BOOKS (AS PER ATTACHED LIST) 94711 538058F 109.622.400.109.000.000 $235.68
10/31/2019
TOTAL CATALOGING AND PROCESSING FOR BOOKS 94711 538058F 109.622.400.109.000.000 $11.34
10/31/2019
Check #: 78159
PO/InvoiceTotal: $247.02
Check Group:
MISC. BOOKS PER ATTACHED QUOTE 94819 546284F 232.622.400.203.230.230 $112.41
11/4/2019
Check #: 78159
PO/InvoiceTotal: $112.41
Check Group:
EBOOK AND DIGITAL ORDER AS PER ATTACHED LIST 95767 570786 100.622.400.401.000.000 $105.48
(QTY) 6
10/31/2019
BOOK ORDER AS PER ATTACHED LIST (QTY) 134 95767 570786A 100.622.400.401.000.000 $1,437.47
11/3/2019
EBOOK AND DIGITAL ORDER AS PER ATTACHED LIST 95767 570786A 100.622.400.401.000.000 $117.76
(QTY) 6
11/3/2019
Check #: 78159
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,660.71
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Vendor Total: $2,284.51
FOURTH DISTRICT ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION 009102
Check Group:
4A MEMBERSHIP DUES 1 96457 4A-DUES TFHS  237.531.300.301.200.200 $750.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78160
PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.00
Vendor Total: $750.00
FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 000587
Check Group:
24" soft shop broom 8 93405 530108 263.515.400.401.100.103 $243.68
10/25/2019
Kraft 6"x4" Cement Edger with wood handle concrete 2 93405 530108 263.515.400.401.100.103 $18.58
10/25/2019
Marshalltown 3/8" x 1/2" Brick jointer 15 93405 530108 263.515.400.401.100.103 $62.70
10/25/2019
Brick Trowel 27 93405 530108 263.515.400.401.100.103 $1,214.73
10/25/2019
Sharpening stone 6 93405 530108 263.515.400.401.100.103 $201.30
10/25/2019
Stanley Drywall rasp 6 93405 530108 263.515.400.401.100.103 $102.54
10/25/2019
Air hose 1/4" 50' 6 93405 530108 263.515.400.401.100.103 $108.54
10/25/2019
Senco Nailer Stapler kit (16 GA, 18 GA, and 1/4" crown 6 93405 545172 263.515.400.401.100.103 $1,164.72
stapler)
10/25/2019
Check #: 78161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,116.79
Check Group:
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HARPER JUMBO ALUM DUST PAIN 16" 95101 544423 243.519.400.401.100.103 $82.76
10/26/2019
SHOP VAC WET/DRY VACUUM 3.5 HP 8 GALLON 95101 544423 243.519.400.401.100.103 $152.98
10/26/2019
Check #: 78161
POl/InvoiceTotal: $235.74
Check Group:
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 524249 420.664.416.600.000.000 $122.15
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 527664 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.18
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 530767 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.09
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 532998 420.664.416.600.000.000 $59.39
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 536287 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.68
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 537243 420.664.416.600.000.000 $106.34
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 538459 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.27
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 539882 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.29
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 541427 420.664.416.600.000.000 $36.69
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous building supplies. 95471 543025 420.664.416.600.000.000 $151.20
10/26/2019
Check #: 78161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $541.28
Check Group:
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STARBORN COARSE THRD 6 1-5/8"5M 95506 530109 243.519.400.401.100.103 $40.04
10/26/2019
Check #: 78161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.04
Check Group:
Bosch Jigsaw blades 4" 10TPI 5 count 95702 532691 243.519.400.401.100.103 $26.97
10/26/2019
Check #: 78161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.97
Check Group:
Tree Island 1-1/2" finish nail 500 count 95824 536685 243.519.400.401.100.103 $7.58
10/26/2019
Check #: 78161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.58
Check Group:
Mirka 8 hole sanding disc 5" 180 grit 95825 536682 243.519.400.401.100.103 $17.86
10/26/2019
Check #: 78161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.86
Check Group:
3/4" 4X8 T&G OSB (23/32") 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $33.58
10/25/2019
4X6-12' #2&BTR TREATED HEM-FIR 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $39.57
10/25/2019
7/16" 4X8 OSB SHEATHING 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $26.19
10/25/2019
1X4-16' CHOICE TRIM 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $51.12
10/25/2019
1X6-16' CHOICE TRIM 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $38.31
10/25/2019
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10' D-METAL BROWN 4 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $23.44
10/25/2019
ASTM FELT 15# 4 SQUARE ROLL 1 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $28.09
10/25/2019
IKO CAMBRIDGE 30 YEAR DUAL BLACK BUNDLE 3 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $81.27
10/25/2019
IKO HIP& RIDGE DUAL BLACK 1 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $58.49
10/25/2019
LEADING EDGE STARTER IKO 1 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $47.99
10/25/2019
MAG PRO 3"X131-21D FULL HD SM 1 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $32.99
10/25/2019
MAG PRO 2-3/8X113-21D BRT FRH 5M 1 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $44.69
10/25/2019
DP4000 SUBFLOOR ADHESIVE (290Z) 2 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $9.78
10/25/2019
SIMPSON SEISMIC AND HURRICANE TIE 6" 10 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $2.80
10/25/2019
SIMPSON PLYWOOD 7/16" H-CLIPS 12 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $1.08
10/25/2019
TREE ISLNAD 1-1/" HOT DIPPED GALVINZED TECO 1 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $13.69
NAILS 9GA 350 COUNT
10/25/2019
BC 1-1/4" GALV COIL ROOF NAILS 1 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $30.84
10/25/2019
QECKFAST TRIM HEAD EPOXY T-20 TAN 9X2-1/2" 250 1 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $24.69
10/25/2019
NATIONAL GATE T-HINGE 6" XHD 4 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $14.36
10/25/2019
FUEL SURCHARGE 1 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $9.00
10/25/2019
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SIMPSON DOUBLE SHEAR FACE MOUNT JOIST 6 95939 543533 100.621.400.001.260.263 $5.10
HANGER 2X6
10/25/2019
4X8 80C T1-11 SMART SIDE 7 95939 551461 100.621.400.001.260.263 $371.56
10/31/2019
Check #: 78161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $988.63
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96135 543881 420.664.416.600.000.000 $23.85
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96135 551007 420.664.416.600.000.000 $91.08
11/5/2019
Check #: 78161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $114.93
Vendor Total: $5,089.82
FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT SALES, INC. 006187
Check Group:
Registration for Leader in Me Symposium, November 8 , 6 95989 45362237 100.621.380.104.699.000 $1,079.94
Clint Evans, Amber Bryan, Judy Ficklin, Amy Adamson,
Sarah Bengoechea, and Caitlyn Amodeo
10/26/2019
Check #: 78162
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,079.94
Vendor Total: $1,079.94
FRED MEYER CUSTOMER CHARGES 005671
Check Group:
ELECTRONIC ITEMS FOR COLLEGE APP WEEK AND 6 95334 0145968 155.611.400.301.240.246 $120.00
FAFSA NIGHT
11/7/2019
HOUSEWARE ITEMS FOR COLLEGE APP WEEK AND 6 95334 0145968 155.611.400.301.240.246 $120.00
FAFSA NIGHT
11/7/2019
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MISC COLLEGE LIVING ITEMS FOR COLLEGE APP 6 95334 0145968 155.611.400.301.240.246 $120.00
WEEK AND FAFSA NIGHT
11/7/2019
SNACKS AND TABLEWARE FOR COLLEGE APP WEEK 1 95334 0145968 155.611.400.301.240.246 $139.27
AND FAFSA NIGHT
11/7/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $499.27
Check Group:
Snacks, Juice, Games, Art Supplies, Paper Products, 1 95336 0145941 100.521.400.500.000.000 $100.00
Cleaning Products
10/31/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Check Group:
SNACKS FOR COLLAB/ MEETING: CHEESE, 1 95414 145955 131.621.400.301.680.781 $99.16
MANDARINES, APPLES, CHOCO ETC
11/9/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.16
Check Group:
MISC. SUPPLIES FROM GROCERY, CLEANING AND 1 95581 0193236 100.621.400.203.699.000 $65.23
HOUSEHOLD, PERSONAL CARE, TOYS, HOME AND
ELECTRONIC, AND OFFICE DEPARTMENTS NOT TO
EXCEED $150
10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.23
Check Group:
Snacks, Juice, Cleaning Supplies, Art Supplies, Paper 1 95583 0193224 100.521.400.500.000.000 $90.76
Products, Food & Beauty ltems
10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.76
Check Group:
FAMILY NIGHT 1 95623 0193227 251.512.400.102.810.000 $298.88
10/26/2019

Check #: 78163

PO/InvoiceTotal: $298.88
Check Group:

MISC. ITEMS FROM GROCERY, CLEANING AND 1 95707 0193211 232.621.400.203.580.582 $49.83
HOUSEHOLD, PERSONAL CARE, TOYS, HOME AND

ELECTRONICS, AND THE OFFICE DEPARTMENTS NOT

TO EXCEED $50.00

10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.83
Check Group:
MISCELLANEOUS GAMES, CARDS, PUZZLES, ETC. 1 95771 0193214 234.611.400.109.240.242 $97.65
10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.65

Check Group:

Items for Red Card (Rubik's Cube, Cards, Gum, Play Doh, 1 95773 0193275 191.621.400.492.699.000 $73.63
Putty) /Student Games for Office

10/31/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.63
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS NOT TO EXCEED 1 95812 093285 100.641.400.201.440.448 $148.77
1000 10/31/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $148.77

Check Group:

Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:50 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 73



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC. ITEMS FROM GROCERY, CLEANING AND 1 95828 0193212 232.622.400.203.230.230 $50.00
HOUSEHOLD, PERSONAL CARE, TOYS, HOME AND
ELECTRONICS, AND THE OFFICE DEPARTMENTS NOT
TO EXCEED $80
10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Check Group:
LARGE BAGS OF MIXED SALAD, COOKIES AND SALAD 1 95854 0193245 237.621.400.301.500.526 $77.99
DRESSING, NOT TO EXCEED
11/1/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.99
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR LITERACY 1 95855 0193225 251.720.400.201.820.000 $95.08
NIGHT, NOT TO EXCEED $100.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.08
Check Group:
food for Visa program event on 10/22 1 95856 0193235 156.611.400.001.189.189 $42.33
10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.33
Check Group:
SOLAR COOKER SUPPLIES: THERMAL ENERGY 1 95857 0193264 100.515.400.202.130.000 $67.44
PROJECT DUCT TAPE, PACKING TAPE, ALUMINUM
FOIL, PLASTIC WRAP, 4 HEAT LAMPS
11/1/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.44
Check Group:
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HALLOWEEN CHEMISTRY LAB SUPPLIES: RED 1 95858 0193262 100.515.400.202.130.000 $48.58
CABBAGE, BAKING SODA, VINEGAR, LEMON JUICE,
AMMONIA, MILK, GUMMY WORMS, HYDROGEN
PEROXIDE, DISH SOAP, ALKA-SELTZER TABLETS
11/1/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.58
Check Group:
ROSES FOR SENIOR NIGHT...SWIMMERS 4 95859 0193226 238.531.400.401.200.200 $7.96
10/26/2019
ROSES FOR SENIOR NIGHT...CROSS COUNTRY 5 95859 0193226 238.531.400.401.200.200 $9.95
10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.91
Check Group:
STAGE MAKEUP PHOTO DEVELOPING 1 95900 0193237 100.515.400.202.050.051 $30.02
11/3/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.02
Check Group:
POST IT NOTES FOR TWO FOR TODAY 10 95987 0193266 100.621.400.001.260.263 $120.00
11/1/2019
CHOCOLATE BARS FOR TWO FOR TODAY 5 95987 0193266 100.621.400.001.260.263 $50.00
11/1/2019
SHARPIES FOR TWO FOR TODAY 1 95987 0193266 100.621.400.001.260.263 $50.91
11/1/2019
KLEENEX 5 95987 0193266 100.621.400.001.260.263 $15.00
11/1/2019
AIRWICK AIR FRESHENER 2 95987 0193266 100.621.400.001.260.263 $14.00
11/1/2019
Check #: 78163
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $249.91
Check Group:
SODA 5 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $20.00
10/31/2019
CHOCOLATE 3 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $30.00
10/31/2019
GUM 2 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $6.00
10/31/2019
ALMONDS 1 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $8.00
10/31/2019
MINTS 3 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $6.00
10/31/2019
PEANUTS 2 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $6.00
10/31/2019
CRACKERS 2 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $16.00
10/31/2019
COFFEE 1 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $8.00
10/31/2019
TEA 1 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $4.00
10/31/2019
CREAMER 1 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $3.00
10/31/2019
RED VINES 2 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $18.00
10/31/2019
TAFFY 4 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $12.00
10/31/2019
FOLDABLE ROUND TABLE 1 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $40.00
10/31/2019
OFFICE MATE BASKETS 4 95988 0193241 100.621.400.001.260.263 $23.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78163
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Check Group:
MISC FOOD AND SNACKS FOR TEACHER DINNER 96003 0193238 100.621.400.101.699.000 $80.00
DURING CONFERENCE WEEK
10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
POl/InvoiceTotal: $80.00
Check Group:
Supplies to include but not limited to snack bars, fruit 96043 0193309 100.521.400.104.000.000 $125.00
snacks, candy, misc snacks, juice, hand sanitizer, bleach
wipes,
11/5/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.00
Check Group:
Games, Art Supplies, Crafts, Snacks, Juice, Cleaning 96045 0193249 100.521.400.500.000.000 $295.36
Supplies, Paper Products,
10/26/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.36
Check Group:
RICE KRISPY TREATS FOR TITLE 1 NIGHT 96046 0193248 234.621.400.102.500.540 $92.90
11/3/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.90
Check Group:
MISC. ITEMS FROM GROCERY, CLEANING AND 96064 0193246 232.531.400.203.200.207 $97.84
HOUSEHOLD, PERSONAL CARE, TOYS, HOME AND
ELECTRONICS, AND THE OFFICE DEPARTMENTS NOT
TO EXCEED $100
11/1/2019
Check #: 78163
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.84
Check Group:
PACKAGES OF CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $6.00
10/31/2019
PACKAGES OF BUTTER 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $12.00
10/31/2019
CARTONS OF EGGS 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $6.00
10/31/2019
BAGS OF CHOCOLATE CHIPS 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $6.00
10/31/2019
BAKING SODA 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $21.72
10/31/2019
VANILLA 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $5.00
10/31/2019
BAG OF SUGAR 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $7.00
10/31/2019
PACKAGES OF CHEESE 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $7.57
10/31/2019
PACKAGES OF NOODLES 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $2.14
10/31/2019
BAGS OF CHEESE 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $15.00
10/31/2019
BAG OF FLOUR 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $6.00
10/31/2019
GALLONS OF MILK 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $5.00
10/31/2019
SALT 96065 0193282 100.515.400.202.090.000 $2.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.43
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Check Group:
Paper Products, Juice, Snacks, Art Supplies, Cleaning 1 96088 0193291 100.521.400.500.000.000 $123.92
Supplies, Crafts, Hygeniene Items
11/4/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.92
Check Group:
Food and misc for collaboration meetings 1 96089 0193265 100.621.400.102.699.000 $53.96
11/1/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $53.96
Check Group:
ROSES FOR SENIOR NIGHT...BAND 18 96139 0193251 238.531.400.401.200.200 $35.82
11/1/2019
ROSES FOR SENIOR NIGHT...FOOTBALL 20 96139 0193251 238.531.400.401.200.200 $39.80
11/1/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.62
Check Group:
TEACHER SUPPLIES- FOR METTING- CHEESE, FRUIT, 1 96140 0193308 131.621.400.301.680.781 $100.00
PENS, CHOCOLATE, POST ITS & PENCILS
11/6/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Check Group:
WALL OF 100 TREATS 30 96141 0193290 100.622.400.202.000.000 $30.00
11/5/2019
WONKA ASSORTED HALLOWEEN CANDY 2 96141 0193290 100.622.400.202.000.000 $17.47
11/5/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $47.47
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Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR LITERACY 1 96165 0193278 251.720.400.201.820.000 $77.66
NIGHT, NOT TO EXCEED $100.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.66
Check Group:
Snacks, Juice, Paper Products, Cleaning Supplies, Arts & 1 96166 0193299 100.521.400.500.000.000 $100.00
Craft Supplies, Clothes
11/6/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Check Group:
MISC CLASSROOM AND OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 1 96214 0193296 100.621.400.101.699.000 $40.85
TREATS
10/31/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.85
Check Group:
PACKS OF GUM 55 96277 0193298 236.611.400.202.240.243 $137.50
11/3/2019
BOXES OF CANDY 50 96277 0193298 236.611.400.202.240.243 $50.00
11/3/2019
PACKS OF SMALL BOTTLES GATORADE 1 96277 0193298 236.611.400.202.240.243 $51.84
11/3/2019
Check #: 78163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $239.34
Check Group:
Supplies for 50s day. Cups, Rootbeer, ice cream, napkins, 1 96328 0193303 234.621.400.106.500.501 $50.00
spoons
11/4/2019
Check #: 78163
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $4,103.79
G. KENT TAYLOR,P.A. 005734
Check Group:
INTEREST PAYMENTS ON MAGIC VALLEY HIGH 1 93211 DEC 2019 191.912.620.000.987.000 $5,006.91
SCHOOL BUILDING FOR 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR
10/25/2019
PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS ON MAGIC VALLEY HIGH 1 93211 DEC 2019 191.911.610.000.987.000 $3,981.37
SCHOOL BUILDING FOR 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR
10/25/2019
Check #: 78164
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,988.28
Vendor Total: $8,988.28
GALAXY AWARDS & ENGRAVING 008932
Check Group:
BLANKET P.O. FOR EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH 1 93330 10061 100.631.400.000.000.000 $80.90
PLAQUES AND PENS (41 EACH)
10/25/2019
Check #: 78165
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.90
Check Group:
x" X 12" Name Plate: Jolette Lamkin 1 94825 10062 100.632.400.001.440.451 $18.95
10/26/2019
Check #: 78165
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.95
Check Group:
2" X 12" Name Plate: Jolette Lamkin 1 95776 10104 100.632.400.001.440.000 $18.95
10/31/2019
Check #: 78165
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.95
Vendor Total: $118.80
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GAMETIME 001658
Check Group:
SEE ATTACHED QUOTE #10658 1 95134 PJI-0125682 100.621.400.103.699.000 $4,137.91
10/31/2019
Check #: 78166
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,137.91
Vendor Total: $4,137.91
GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. 000261
Check Group:
PAPER SUPPLIES 2019 1 93955 1012807 238.521.400.401.640.679 $57.03
11/1/2019
Check #: 78167
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.03
Check Group:
Miscellaneous vacuum parts. 1 95169 1010177-01 420.664.416.600.000.000 $28.33
10/25/2019
Check #: 78167
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.33
Vendor Total: $85.36
GEM STATE SECURITY, INC. 002062
Check Group:
MONTHS SECURITY FEE FOR 2019/20 SCHOOL YEAR 1 93208 7477 100.667.300.001.000.000 $175.00
AT ADMIN. BUILDING
10/25/2019
Check #: 78168
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
GEM STATE STAFFING 111201
Check Group:
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Pay Mo translation services on 10/14/19 2.75 96173 231569 100.720.304.001.310.312 $56.51
10/26/2019

Check #: 78169

PO/InvoiceTotal: $56.51
Check Group:
translation services 14.501 96370 231587 100.720.304.001.310.311 $298.00
11/1/2019
translation services 15 96370 231587 100.720.304.001.310.312 $308.25
11/1/2019
Check #: 78169
PO/InvoiceTotal: $606.25
Check Group:
translation services by Tertil Abubaker 6.5 96578 231606 100.720.304.001.310.311 $133.58
11/8/2019
Check #: 78169
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133.58
Vendor Total: $796.34
GEM STATE WELDER'S SUPPLY 000263
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96074 816885 420.664.416.600.000.000 $54.40
10/25/2019
Check #: 78170
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.40
Vendor Total: $54.40
GEMAR, MICHAEL J
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY TO ATTEND THE 1 93556 KY/10-29-19 100.521.380.500.000.000 $239.00
CASE CONFERENCE ON OCT. 26-29, 2019
10/31/2019

Check #: 78171
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $239.00
Vendor Total: $239.00
GOPHER SPORT 000280
Check Group:
Sony® PortablE System 95574 9656757 233.531.400.001.200.200 $420.03
10/26/2019
Jumbo Tote 95574 9656757 233.531.300.001.200.200 $385.75
10/26/2019
Check #: 78172
PO/InvoiceTotal: $805.78
Check Group:
DELUXE INFLATOR 96075 9660388 235.515.400.201.080.080 $159.00
11/5/2019
FRISBEE ULTIMATE DISC SET OF 6 96075 9660388 235.515.400.201.080.080 $139.90
11/5/2019
GOPHER HYBRID PLAYGROUND BALL 96075 9660388 235.515.400.201.080.080 $49.95
11/5/2019
RAINBOW DUODOTS 96075 9660388 235.515.400.201.080.080 $39.95
11/5/2019
TEAM BEANBAG SET RAINBOW SET 96075 9660388 235.515.400.201.080.080 $129.00
11/5/2019
7" SCREAMIN DODGEBALLS 96075 9660388 235.515.400.201.080.080 $105.00
11/5/2019
6.3" SCREAMIN RAINBOW 96075 9660388 235.515.400.201.080.080 $99.95
11/5/2019
KICKOFF TEE 96075 9660388 235.515.400.201.080.080 $24.75
11/5/2019
ULTRAFIT PRO STABILITY BALL 96075 9660388 235.515.400.201.080.080 $73.90
11/5/2019
Check #: 78172
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $821.40
Check Group:
PYRAMID DUMBELL SET 2 96133 9661252 236.515.400.202.080.080 $863.46
11/1/2019
RAINBOW GOPHER SOFTPLAY SOCCER 1 96133 9661252 236.515.400.202.080.080 $116.94
11/1/2019
RAINBOW SKYBLAZER FOAM DISKS 1 96133 9661252 236.515.400.202.080.080 $23.34
11/1/2019
CLASSIC COAT DODGEBALL 1 96133 9661252 236.515.400.202.080.080 $99.39
11/1/2019
G1000 TWIN-SHAFT 10 96133 9661252 236.515.400.202.080.080 $174.92
11/1/2019
Check #: 78172
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,278.05
Check Group:
ACTION FRENZY BALL SET 1 96155 9661667 100.512.400.102.080.000 $359.10
10/31/2019
Check #: 78172
PO/InvoiceTotal: $359.10
Vendor Total: $3,264.33
GRACE NOTES LLC
Check Group:
1 YEAR EDUCATOR SUBSCRIPTION 1 96219 4655 235.515.400.201.120.120 $34.99
10/31/2019
Check #: 78173
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34.99
Vendor Total: $34.99
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO.,INC. 001059
Check Group:
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CORNING W-MNTD CLST HOUS/2CCH PNL 1 95892 9312753814 245.663.400.001.000.000 $121.73
10/26/2019
CORNING CCH CASSETTE 1 95892 9312753814 245.663.400.001.000.000 $62.71
10/26/2019
Check #: 78174
PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.44
Vendor Total: $184.44
GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC. 007073
Check Group:
DELUZE ROUNDOVER 6 C SET 2 96145 9824544 243.519.400.401.100.103 $59.90
11/3/2019
SHIPPING 1 96145 9824544 243.519.400.401.100.103 $12.99
11/3/2019
Check #: 78175
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.89
Vendor Total: $72.89
GROVER ELECTRIC & PLUMBING SUP 000546
Check Group:
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1 95179 556353 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.59
10/25/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1 95179 55646 420.664.416.600.000.000 $41.81
10/25/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1 95179 55726 420.664.416.600.000.000 $18.33
10/25/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1 95179 55784 420.664.416.600.000.000 $13.89
10/25/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1 95179 55793 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1.46
10/25/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1 95179 55858 420.664.416.600.000.000 $23.98
10/25/2019
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MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 95179 55872 420.664.416.600.000.000 $23.98
10/25/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 95179 56035 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.96
10/25/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 95179 56052 420.664.416.600.000.000 $114.37
10/25/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 95179 56058 420.664.416.600.000.000 $23.01
10/25/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 95179 56095 420.664.416.600.000.000 $56.70
10/26/2019
MISC PLUMBING SUPPLIES 95179 56109 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.08
10/25/2019
Check #: 78176
PO/InvoiceTotal: $331.16
Check Group:
QUOTE FOR MATERIALS 96039 56274 732.515.400.851.100.106 $400.22
10/31/2019
Check #: 78176
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.22
Check Group:
MISC SUPPPLIES 96040 56492 420.664.416.600.000.000 $10.96
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPPLIES 96040 56496 420.664.416.600.000.000 $21.32
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPPLIES 96040 56520 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.28
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPPLIES 96040 56557 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.44
11/5/2019
Check #: 78176
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.00
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Vendor Total: $779.38
GUTIERREZ, GABRIEL 2019
Check Group:
EMT Lab Instructor 1 96467 100120 731.515.300.851.080.086 $3,000.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78177
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,000.00
Vendor Total: $3,000.00
HAFFNER'S LOCK & KEY 090310
Check Group:
BEST TAILPIECE 1 96369 27121 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.20
11/5/2019
Check #: 78178
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.20
Vendor Total: $4.20
HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE/SPECTRUM 006617
Check Group:
ROOMS FOR MICHELLE BREWER & STEVE RAHE TO 1 94893 35189A 100.621.380.103.699.000 $159.00
ATTEND THE CHARLOTTE DANIELSON TRAINING ON
OCT. 21-22, 2019
10/25/2019
ROOMS FOR MICHELLE BREWER & STEVE RAHE TO 1 94893 35189B 100.641.380.103.440.448 $159.00
ATTEND THE CHARLOTTE DANIELSON TRAINING ON
OCT. 21-22, 2019
10/25/2019
Check #: 78179
PO/InvoiceTotal: $318.00
Check Group:
2 NIGHTS - OCT. 20 & 21, 2019 - DANIELSON 2 95398 35190 100.641.380.110.440.448 $289.06
TRAINING LODGING - CONFIRMATION #94059004
10/31/2019
Check #: 78179
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $289.06
Vendor Total: $607.06
HAND2MIND
Check Group:
MATH TASK SNAP CUBES CLASSROOM KIT 6-8 1 95349 60189464 121.621.400.201.680.110 $135.96
10/25/2019
PLASTIC TWO-COLOR COUNTERS KIT, SER OF 1000 1 95349 60189464 121.621.400.201.680.110 $20.36
10/25/2019
SNAPS CUBES CLASSROOM KIT SET OF 2000 1 95349 60189464 121.621.400.201.680.110 $127.46
10/25/2019
RAINBOW FRACTIONS TILE KIT OF15 1 95349 60189464 121.621.400.201.680.110 $57.76
10/25/2019
PLAYING CARDS SET OF 30 1 95349 60189464 121.621.400.201.680.110 $38.21
10/25/2019
ONE MINUTE MYSTERIES 1 95349 60189464 121.621.400.201.680.110 $7.00
10/25/2019
SNAP CUBES, SET OF 100 3 95349 60189464 121.621.400.201.680.110 $22.83
10/25/2019
_I?l(EIlEJBLE SIDED MAGNETIC DEMONSTRATION FOAM 3 95349 60190105 121.621.400.201.680.110 $33.12
10/31/2019
DOT DICE IN RED, GREEN, WHITE SET OF 36 2 95349 60190515 121.621.400.201.680.110 $5.86
10/25/2019
Check #: 78180
PO/InvoiceTotal: $448.56
Vendor Total: $448.56
HANSON JANITORIAL SUPPLY 000273
Check Group:
Replacement vacuum cleaners. 1 94810 678924 420.664.416.600.000.000 $730.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78181
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $730.00
Check Group:
PARTS 1 94989 678606 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.80
10/25/2019
PARTS 1 94989 679497 420.664.416.600.000.000 $108.00
10/25/2019

Check #: 78181

PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.80
Vendor Total: $840.80
HARM, HILLARY 2019
Check Group:
JV CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICIALS 10/16/2019 1 96340 2036 238.531.300.401.200.200 $20.00
10/31/2019
DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICIALS 10/23/2019 1 96340 2036 238.531.300.401.200.200 $30.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78182
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
HARMONY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, LLC 171013
Check Group:
STUDENT RECRUITING AND REGISTRATION, GRADE 8 93238 1101 100.512.300.001.260.262 $270.64
K (9 MONTHS)
11/4/2019
STUDENT RECRUITING AND REGISTRATION, GRADES 44 93238 1101 100.512.300.001.260.262 $1,488.52
1-6 (9 MONTHS)
11/4/2019
STUDENT RECRUITING AND REGISTRATION, GRADES 13 93238 1101 100.515.300.001.260.263 $439.79
7-8 (9 MONTHS)
11/4/2019
CURRICULUM, GRADE K (9 MONTHS) 8 93238 1101 100.512.300.001.260.262 $1,434.56
11/4/2019
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CURRICULUM, GRADES 1-6 (9 MONTHS) 44 93238 1101 100.512.300.001.260.262 $11,859.76
11/4/2019
CURRICULUM, GRADES 7-8 (9 MONTHS) 74 93238 1101 100.515.300.001.260.263 $3,755.50
11/4/2019
MENTOR, GRADE K (9 MONTHS) 8 93238 1101 100.512.300.001.260.262 $367.28
11/4/2019
MENTOR, GRADES 1-6 (9 MONTHS) 44 93238 1101 100.512.300.001.260.262 $3,776.52
11/4/2019
MENTOR, GRADES 7-8 (9 MONTHS) 13 93238 1101 100.515.300.001.260.263 $1,115.79
11/4/2019
Check #: 78183
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24,508.36
Vendor Total: $24,508.36
HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS 000284
Check Group:
Office file folders. 1 95606 0033657-001 420.663.400.600.000.000 $9.98
10/26/2019
Check #: 78184
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.98
Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 95792 0033723-001 420.663.400.600.000.000 $15.86
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 95792 0033764-001 420.663.400.600.000.000 $45.57
10/26/2019
Check #: 78184
PO/InvoiceTotal: $61.43
Check Group:
HP 959 Inkjet 1000 pages black 2 96235 0033874-001 100.631.400.000.440.449 $63.98
11/5/2019
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HP 952 Inkjet 700 paged cyan 2 96235 0033874-001 100.631.400.000.440.449 $47.98
11/5/2019
HP 952 InkJet magenta 2 96235 0033874-001 100.631.400.000.440.449 $47.98
11/5/2019
HP592 Inkjet 700 pages yellow 2 96235 0033874-001 100.631.400.000.440.449 $47.98
11/5/2019
Check #: 78184
PO/InvoiceTotal: $207.92
Vendor Total: $279.33
HENLEY, JERI
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 DC/11-04-19 243.519.380.401.030.000 $9.70
FINAL
11/6/2019
Check #: 78185
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.70
Vendor Total: $9.70
HIGHLAND SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 006334
Check Group:
ENTRY FEES GATE CITY INVITATIONAL NOVEMBER 1 96143 285805 100.682.300.401.050.056 $605.00
8-9, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78186
PO/InvoiceTotal: $605.00
Vendor Total: $605.00
HOGG, GARY 151206
Check Group:
Complete Set of 6 Spencer's Adventures 2 95489 404 100.622.400.104.000.000 $40.00
11/7/2019
Set of 12 Posters 1 95489 404 100.622.400.104.000.000 $15.00
11/7/2019
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The great Unicorn Roundup 3 95489 404 100.622.400.104.000.000 $18.00
11/7/2019
Check #: 78187
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.00
Vendor Total: $73.00
HOME SCIENCE TOOLS 008745
Check Group:
DELUXE ROCK TUMBLER KIT 1 96048 957520 101.621.400.101.680.504 $119.95
11/1/2019
ROCK TUMBLER REFILL GRIT KIT 2 96048 957520 101.621.400.101.680.504 $32.85
11/1/2019
Check #: 78188
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.80
Vendor Total: $152.80
HOTTEST DEAL EVER CORPORATION 171015
Check Group:
CLASSIC SHOCK PROOF CASE FOR IPAD AIR 1/2 10 96008 515654 100.621.400.110.699.000 $155.00
2017/18 RED
10/31/2019
Check #: 78189
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.00
Vendor Total: $155.00
HUMBLE, MEGAN 2019
Check Group:
MEET STROKE/TURN OFFICIALS FOR TFHS SWIM 1 96103 TFHS 100919 237.531.300.301.200.200 $30.00
MEET ON OCT 9, 2019
11/1/2019
Check #: 78190
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Check Group:
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JV CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICIALS 1 96342 2037 238.531.300.401.200.200 $30.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78190
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $60.00
IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF STUDENT COUNCIL 008772
Check Group:
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Micah Ricks 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Aspen Brown 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Weston 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
Casdorph
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Sheldon Flanary 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Addie Hall 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Abby Harmer 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Madison Harris 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Treyson 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
Hendricks
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - David Jensen 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Sam Mark 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - River Osen 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
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2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Bailee 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
Stephenson
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Prem Shah 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Jose Tapia 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Abigail Thomas 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
2019 IASC Regional Conference Ticket - Raleigh Aubert 1 96455 200005912 238.682.300.401.640.671 $30.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78191
PO/InvoiceTotal: $480.00
Vendor Total: $480.00
IDAHO BUSINESS EDUCATION ASSOC 009045
Check Group:
HELD FOR OTHERS 10 111 720.222.200.000.000.000 $161.04
11/6/2019
Check #: 78192
PO/InvoiceTotal: $161.04
Vendor Total: $161.04
IDAHO CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION
Check Group:
Registration for BASIC 3 96466 342 731.682.300.851.080.086 $90.00
11/5/2019
Registration for BASIC 1 96466 342 243.519.380.301.070.086 $30.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78193
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
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IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY 008024
Check Group:
TUITION 10 411168-1 100.621.370.001.289.000 $1,800.00
11/5/2019
TUITION 10 411168-2 100.621.370.001.289.000 $850.00
11/5/2019
TUITION 10 411170-1 100.621.370.001.289.000 $30.00
11/5/2019
TUITION 10 411175-4 100.621.370.001.289.000 $150.00
11/5/2019
TUITION 10 411175-5 100.621.370.001.289.000 $75.00
11/5/2019
TUITION 10 411175-7 100.621.370.001.289.000 $600.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78194
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,505.00
Vendor Total: $3,505.00
IDAHO HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION 001944
Check Group:
IHSAA COACHES CARD 1 96240 A2415 237.531.400.301.200.200 $35.00
11/1/2019
Check #: 78195
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
IDAHO INSTRUMENT 000320
Check Group:
SWITCH 1 95759 43184 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.27
10/26/2019
SWITCH 1 95759 43197 420.664.416.600.000.000 $45.88
10/25/2019
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Check #: 78196

PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.15
Vendor Total: $49.15
IDAHO PIZZA COMPANY.
Check Group:
Lunch for Boise State 8th Grade Tour 56 95223 3601 280.682.300.201.000.000 $453.60
10/26/2019
Check #: 78197
PO/InvoiceTotal: $453.60
Vendor Total: $453.60
IDAHO POWER COMPANY 000324
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 2203359811/10-2 100.661.330.401.390.000 $15,755.78
019
11/1/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203359811/10-2 100.661.330.202.390.000 $7,278.47
019
11/1/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.001.390.000 $1,047.57
9
10/26/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.401.390.000 $489.65
9
10/26/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.301.390.000 $10,692.79
9
10/26/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/10-1 191.661.330.491.390.000 $1,753.06
9
10/26/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.202.390.000 $485.58
9
10/26/2019
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2019-2020

QTY
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Voucher Batch Number:

PO No. Invoice Account
Invoice Date

1035

11/11/2019

Amount

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.201.390.000
9
10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.203.390.000
9
10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 191.661.330.492.390.000
9
10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.109.390.000
9

10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.101.390.000
9

10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.102.390.000
9

10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.103.390.000
9

10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.106.390.000
9

10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.104.390.000
9
10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.111.390.000
9
10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.112.390.000
9
10/26/2019

0 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.110.390.000
9

10/26/2019

$3,833.92

$5,647.05

$1,101.95

$1,964.08

$2,388.47

$1,833.81

$2,043.38

$2,737.01

$2,475.50

$2,529.22

$2,653.65

$3,910.90
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ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.500.390.000 $443.91
9
10/26/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.600.390.000 $159.88
9
10/26/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/10-1 100.661.330.650.390.000 $415.59
9
10/26/2019
Check #: 78198
PO/InvoiceTotal: $71,641.22
Vendor Total: $71,641.22
IDAHO SCHOOL DISTRICT COUNCIL 000327
Check Group:
UNEMPLOYMENT CLAIMS MONITORING SERVICE 1 93197 1-20-0028 100.632.300.001.440.000 $152.50
FOR 2019-20 SCHOOL YEAR
10/25/2019
Check #: 78199
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.50
Vendor Total: $152.50
IDAHO SPRINGS WATER COMPANY 180815
Check Group:
Staff Lounge Water for 19-20 School Year 1 93553 173039/10-25-19  100.621.400.106.699.000 $254.65
11/3/2019
Check #: 78200
PO/InvoiceTotal: $254.65
Check Group:
SET MONEY FOR WATER THROUGHOUT SCHOOL 1 93710 180539/11-19 234.641.400.102.440.448 $63.91
YEAR
11/6/2019
Check #: 78200
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.91
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Vendor Total: $318.56
IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION1 000222
Check Group:
SALES TAX PAYABLE 0 RENTA; 6-2019 100.223.100.000.000.000 $18.00
11/6/2019
SALES TAX PAYABLE 0 RENTAL 100919  100.223.100.000.000.000 $37.80
11/1/2019
SALES TAX PAYABLE 0 RENTAL-07-2019 100.223.100.000.000.000 $34.80
10/26/2019
Check #: 78201
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.60
Vendor Total: $90.60
INSTITUTE OF BRAIN POTENTIAL (IBP)
Check Group:
Remembering, Forgetting and Protecting the Aging Brain 95686 S2DK-ME51 100.611.380.001.240.249 $74.00
registration for: Luci Walter
10/26/2019
Training Your Brain to Adopt Healthful Habits 2019 For 95686 S2DK-ME51 100.611.380.001.240.249 $20.00
Luci Walter
10/26/2019
Remembering, Forgetting and Protecting the Aging Brain 95686 S2DK-ME51 100.611.380.001.240.249 $74.00
registration for: Jona Ward
10/26/2019
Remembering, Forgetting and Protecting the Aging Brain 95686 S2DK-ME51 100.611.380.001.240.249 $74.00
registration for: Yvette DeLeon
10/26/2019
Check #: 78202
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.00
Vendor Total: $242.00
INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES 001706
Check Group:
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MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RENEWAL FOR SHARP 1 93808 130895 100.622.300.301.000.000 $73.21
COPIER IN THE LIBRARY FOR 9 MONTHS 2019-20 (NO
MAINTENANCE DURING JUNE, JULY, AUGUST)
11/4/2019
Check #: 78203
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.21
Check Group:
Duplo Ink 20 95599 129825 100.621.400.112.699.000 $555.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78203
PO/InvoiceTotal: $555.00
Check Group:
Duplo Master Rolls 2 95849 129844 100.621.400.112.699.000 $170.20
10/26/2019
Check #: 78203
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.20
Check Group:
Duplo Master Dru555 200 Masters X 2 Rolls 15 95940 130425 100.621.400.106.699.000 $1,276.50
10/26/2019
Duplo Black Ink 30 95940 130425 100.621.400.106.699.000 $832.50
10/26/2019
Check #: 78203
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,109.00
Vendor Total: $2,907.41
INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. 000348
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/10- 100.661.331.001.390.000 $86.95
2019
10/26/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/10- 100.661.331.401.390.000 $2,203.20
2019
10/26/2019
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2019-2020

QTY
Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number:

Account

1035 11/11/2019

Amount

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

04003130004/10-
2019
10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019
10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019
10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019

10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019

10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019

10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019

10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019

10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019
10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019
10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019
10/26/2019

04003130004/10-
2019

10/26/2019

100.661.331.301.390.000

191.661.331.491.390.000

100.661.331.202.390.000

100.661.331.201.390.000

100.661.331.203.390.000

100.661.331.109.390.000

100.661.331.101.390.000

100.661.331.102.390.000

100.661.331.103.390.000

100.661.331.106.390.000

100.661.331.104.390.000

100.661.331.111.390.000

$2,336.75

$459.83

$833.60

$1,965.42

$627.84

$1,126.61

$752.63

$808.40

$819.04

$293.49

$306.11

$533.50
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NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/10- 100.661.331.112.390.000 $500.26
2019
10/26/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/10- 100.661.331.110.390.000 $101.73
2019
10/26/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/10- 100.661.331.500.390.000 $40.96
2019
10/26/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/10- 100.661.331.600.390.000 $180.03
2019
10/26/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/10- 100.661.331.650.390.000 $78.74
2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78204
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,055.09
Vendor Total: $14,055.09
INTERSTATE BATTERY 004448
Check Group:
Miscellaneous battery supplies. 1 94315 80095165 420.664.416.600.000.000 $106.60
10/25/2019
Check #: 78205
PO/InvoiceTotal: $106.60
Vendor Total: $106.60
ISAACS, JESSICA L
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO TACOMA, WASHINGTON TO ATTEND A 1 95917 WA/10-23-19 280.621.380.201.000.000 $138.42
PROF. DEVELOPMENT CONFERENCE ON OCT. 19-23,
2019
11/1/2019
Check #: 78206
POl/InvoiceTotal: $138.42
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Vendor Total: $138.42
J & J ENTERPRISES 001190
Check Group:
Parts for lawn mowers. 1 93423 56461 420.665.421.600.000.000 $179.82
10/25/2019
Parts for lawn mowers. 1 93423 56489 420.665.421.600.000.000 $60.28
10/25/2019
Parts for lawn mowers. 1 93423 56494 420.665.421.600.000.000 $15.51
10/25/2019
Parts for lawn mowers. 1 93423 56500 420.665.421.600.000.000 $132.77
10/25/2019
Parts for lawn mowers. 1 93423 56521 420.665.421.600.000.000 $12.78
10/26/2019
Check #: 78207
PO/InvoiceTotal: $401.16
Vendor Total: $401.16
J & R ASPHALT MAINTENANCE, INC. 140106
Check Group:
PATCH ASPHALT AT BICKEL 1 96053 201990 420.665.300.600.000.000 $500.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78208
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Check Group:
PATCH ASPHALT AT CANYON RIDGE 1 96054 201989 420.665.300.600.000.000 $1,000.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78208
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Check Group:
PATCH ASPHALT AT TFHS 1 96055 201988 420.665.300.600.000.000 $1,000.00
10/26/2019
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Check #: 78208
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
JACK'S TIRE & OIL, INC. 111111
Check Group:
Service maintenance vehicles. 1 95209 759185-36 420.683.300.600.000.000 $36.00
10/25/2019
Service maintenance vehicles. 1 95209 759218-36 420.683.300.600.000.000 $36.00
10/25/2019
Service maintenance vehicles. 1 95209 760670-36 420.683.300.600.000.000 $16.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78209
PO/InvoiceTotal: $88.00
Check Group:
TIRES 1 95342 757799-36 420.683.421.600.000.000 $789.24
10/26/2019
Check #: 78209
PO/InvoiceTotal: $789.24
Check Group:
OIL CHANGE 1 96401 765591-36 420.683.300.600.000.000 $42.50
11/5/2019
Check #: 78209
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.50
Vendor Total: $919.74
JANSEN, LAREE
Check Group:
TUPPERWARE FUNDRAISER OCTOBER 2019 #2 1 96150 OCT 019 238.515.400.401.050.056 $77.50
10/26/2019
Check #: 78210
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.50
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Vendor Total: $77.50
JEROME MIDDLE SCHOOL 001510
Check Group:
WRESTLING TOURNAMENT 1 96482 OLMS/11-2019 236.682.300.202.200.200 $175.00
11/6/2019
Check #: 78211
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
JONES T SHIRTS.COM 171017
Check Group:
G5000 Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton™ T-Shirt | Black 2 95390 8107 731.515.400.852.150.164 $5.78
10/26/2019
G5000 Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton™ T-Shirt | Black 10 95390 8107 731.515.400.852.150.164 $28.90
10/26/2019
G5000 Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton™ T-Shirt | Black 14 95390 8107 731.515.400.852.150.164 $40.46
10/26/2019
G5000 Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton™ T-Shirt | Black 5 95390 8107 731.515.400.852.150.164 $14.45
10/26/2019
BEO056 - BAGedge 6 oz. Canvas Sling Tote Bag | Black 36 95390 8107 731.515.400.852.150.164 $90.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78212
PO/InvoiceTotal: $179.59
Vendor Total: $179.59
JONES, TERESA
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 JUNE-OCT 2019 100.632.380.001.440.445 $270.20
11/1/2019
Check #: 78213
PO/InvoiceTotal: $270.20
Vendor Total: $270.20
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JOSTENS, INC.. 001988
Check Group:
TRACK PANT T19 2 94952 906179 237.531.400.301.620.630 $90.00
10/26/2019
TRACK PANT T19 2 94952 906179 237.531.400.301.620.630 $90.00
10/26/2019
SHIPPING 1 94952 906179 237.531.300.301.620.630 $7.20
10/26/2019
Check #: 78214
PO/InvoiceTotal: $187.20
Vendor Total: $187.20
K-LOG, INC. 005455
Check Group:
DESKSIDE PRINTER STAND 1 93918 19-297666-1 100.621.400.103.699.000 $184.00
10/26/2019
POWER MODULE 3 93918 19-297666-1 100.621.400.103.699.000 $276.00
10/26/2019
36" SPARE FOLDING TABLE TOP FINISH - RED VINYL 1 93918 19-297666-1 100.621.400.103.699.000 $165.00
T-MILD EDGE COLOR - BLACK FRAME COLOR - BLACK
10/26/2019
SHIPPING 1 93918 19-297666-1 100.621.400.103.699.000 $266.01
10/26/2019
Check #: 78215
PO/InvoiceTotal: $891.01
Check Group:
PLANNER STUDIO TABLE 72"X48"X40" PLATINUM 0.5 95291 19-298706-1 100.622.400.401.000.000 $504.00
10/26/2019
PLANNER STUDIO TABLE 72"X48"X40" PLATINUM 0.5 95291 19-298706-1 238.622.400.401.230.230 $504.00
10/26/2019
MARKER BOARD TOP 0.5 95291 19-298706-1 100.622.400.401.000.000 $34.50
10/26/2019
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MARKER BOARD TOP 0.5 95291 19-298706-1 238.622.400.401.230.230 $34.50
10/26/2019
FLAVORS SERIES SEATING STACK CHAIRS, 28" RED 2.5 95291 19-298706-1 100.622.400.401.000.000 $270.00
10/26/2019
FLAVORS SERIES SEATING STACK CHAIRS, 28" RED 2.5 95291 19-298706-1 238.622.400.401.230.230 $270.00
10/26/2019
SHIPPING 1 95291 19-298706-1 238.622.400.401.230.230 $266.46
10/26/2019

Check #: 78215

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,883.46
Vendor Total: $2,774.47
KAMAN INDUSTRIAL TECH. CORP. 000335
Check Group:
BELTS 1 95975 J466093 420.664.416.600.000.000 $31.28
10/26/2019
Check #: 78216
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.28
Vendor Total: $31.28

KELLER, BRETT U
Check Group:

TRAVEL TO PROVO, UTAH TO ATTEND SECURITY 1 95273 UT/10-25-19 245.663.380.001.000.000 $963.86
TRAINING ON OCT. 22-25, 2019

10/31/2019
Check #: 78217
PO/InvoiceTotal: $963.86
Vendor Total: $963.86
KRENGEL'S HARDWARE 000370
Check Group:

Miscellaneous supplies. 1 94812 A123473 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.79

10/25/2019
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Miscellaneous supplies. 94812 A125987 420.664.416.600.000.000 $31.98
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 94812 A126374 420.664.416.600.000.000 $27.98
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 94812 A126384 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1.04
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 94812 A126484 420.664.416.600.000.000 $13.53
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 94812 A126514 420.664.416.600.000.000 $94.40
10/25/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 94812 A126593 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.98
10/25/2019
Check #: 78218
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.70
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A126723 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.99
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A126967 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.49
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A127170 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.98
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A127227 420.664.416.600.000.000 $37.97
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A127337 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.99
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A127418 420.664.416.600.000.000 $29.99
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A127664 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.99
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A127665 420.664.416.600.000.000 $22.47
10/25/2019
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MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A127693 420.664.416.600.000.000 $27.99
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A127753 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.49
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 Al127854 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.87
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A127962 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.58
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A128012 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.99
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A128369 420.664.416.600.000.000 $14.99
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A128436 420.664.416.600.000.000 $17.47
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A128576 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.72
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A128632 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.49
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A128633 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.47
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A128639 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.49
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A1286790 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.98
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A128688 420.664.416.600.000.000 $14.48
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A128767 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.99
10/31/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65142 420.664.416.600.000.000 $15.49
10/25/2019
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MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65150 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.14
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65284 420.664.416.600.000.000 $105.93
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65477 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.79
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65517 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.04
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65519 420.664.416.600.000.000 $49.98
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65563 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.48
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65572 420.664.416.600.000.000 $39.45
10/25/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65790 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.30
11/5/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B65878 420.664.416.600.000.000 $28.74
10/31/2019
Check #: 78218
PO/InvoiceTotal: $594.21
Check Group:
EXTENSION CORDS 95976 B65685 732.515.400.851.100.106 $131.96
10/25/2019
BOX ANCOR BOLTS 95976 B65685 732.515.400.851.100.106 $39.99
10/25/2019
AIR HOSES 95976 B65685 732.515.400.851.100.106 $176.97
10/25/2019
AIR COUPLER SET 95976 B65685 732.515.400.851.100.106 $22.47
10/25/2019
AIR COUPLER 95976 B65685 732.515.400.851.100.106 $23.96
10/25/2019
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25' GARDEN HOSE 1 95976 B65685 732.515.400.851.100.106 $25.00
10/25/2019
8' LADDER 2 95976 B65685 732.515.400.851.100.106 $291.98
10/25/2019
MISC ITEMS 1 95976 B65685 732.515.400.851.100.106 $41.71
10/25/2019
MISC ITEMS 1 95976 B65726 732.515.400.851.100.106 $24.97
11/1/2019
Check #: 78218
PO/InvoiceTotal: $779.01
Check Group:
MISC HARDWARE 1 96033 A128468 245.663.400.001.000.000 $33.37
10/25/2019
Check #: 78218
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.37
Vendor Total: $1,587.29
KULHANEK, ERIN L
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 BOISE/10-11-19 254.621.380.491.870.000 $249.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78219
PO/InvoiceTotal: $249.00
Vendor Total: $249.00
KULIK INTERPRETING/ 180119
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 28 257.616.300.001.000.000 $5,960.00
11/4/2019
Check #: 78220
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,960.00
Check Group:
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10.23.19 ASL Interpreting for P/T Conferences 2 96258 0000029 100.720.304.001.310.311 $80.00
11/1/2019
Check #: 78220
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.00
Vendor Total: $6,040.00
LAKESHORE CURRICULUM MAT. CO. 000374
Check Group:
Flex-space comfy curved seat- green 3 95503 2276941019 111.621.400.111.680.170 $687.00
10/26/2019
Flex-space comfy curved seat- blue 3 95503 2276941019 111.621.400.111.680.170 $687.00
10/26/2019
Flex-space comfy stool- orange 1 95503 2276941019 111.621.400.111.680.504 $373.80
10/26/2019
Flex-space comfy stool- orange 1 95503 2276941019 111.621.400.111.680.501 $129.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78221
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,876.80
Check Group:
Master set Magna Tiles 2 95575 2378011019 100.621.400.111.699.000 $259.98
10/26/2019
Super-fun Marble run 1 95575 2378011019 100.621.400.111.699.000 $29.99
10/26/2019
Turn & Learn Magnetic Gears 1 95575 2378011019 100.621.400.111.699.000 $19.99
10/26/2019
Check #: 78221
PO/InvoiceTotal: $309.96
Check Group:
Regular Dot Art Painters Set (Set of 6) 2 95761 2520841019 100.521.400.500.000.000 $31.98
10/26/2019
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Shipping 1 95761 2520841019 100.521.400.500.000.000 $6.99
10/26/2019
Check #: 78221
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.97
Check Group:
All-Purpose teaching cart 1 95802 2585041019 100.621.400.111.699.000 $286.35
10/26/2019
Check #: 78221
PO/InvoiceTotal: $286.35
Vendor Total: $2,512.08
LANEIGE BRIDAL & TUXEDOS 190810
Check Group:
TUXEDO RENTAL FOR ME. TFHS 1 96292 370 237.531.300.301.200.585 $30.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78222
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
LEARNING HEADPHONES 190939
Check Group:
AE-35 Classroom Headphones in BLUE 100 95912 6662 251.512.400.106.810.000 $995.00
10/31/2019
Check #: 78223
PO/InvoiceTotal: $995.00
Vendor Total: $995.00
LEGO SYSTEMS, INC. 003605
Check Group:
LEGO® MINDSTORMS® Education EV3 Core Set by 1 95895 1190405506 133.621.400.492.680.110 $411.95
LEGO Education5003400
10/31/2019
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LEGO MINDSTORMS Education EV3 Expansion Set by 1 95895 1190405506 133.621.400.492.680.110 $109.95
LEGO Education45560
10/31/2019
LEGO® MINDSTORMS® Education EV3 Large Servo 2 95895 1190405506 133.621.400.492.680.110 $55.90
Motor by LEGO Education45502
10/31/2019
LEGO® MINDSTORMS® Education EV3 Rechargeable 1 95895 1190405506 133.621.400.492.680.110 $89.95
DC Battery by LEGO Education45501
10/31/2019
LEGO® MINDSTORMS® Education EV3 Cable Pack by 1 95895 1190405506 133.621.400.492.680.110 $17.95
LEGO Education45514
10/31/2019
LEGO® MINDSTORMS® Education EV3 Replacement 1 95895 1190405506 133.621.400.492.680.110 $12.95
Pack 6 by LEGO Education2000705
10/31/2019
LEGO® MINDSTORMS® Education EV3 Gyro Sensor by 1 95895 1190405506 133.621.400.492.680.110 $32.95
LEGO® Education45505
10/31/2019
Check #: 78224
PO/InvoiceTotal: $731.60
Vendor Total: $731.60
LEZAMIZ REAL ESTATE COMPANY 005870
Check Group:
MONTHS RENTAL CHARGES FOR SUPPORT 1 93212 DEC 2019 100.661.320.500.000.000 $3,500.00
SERVICES BUILDING AT 301 MAIN AVE. W. (AUG. 2019
- JULY 2020)
10/25/2019
Check #: 78225
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,500.00
Vendor Total: $3,500.00
LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES 120209
Check Group:
AA NIMH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY 5 95119 125107 100.621.400.102.699.000 $35.00
11/4/2019
Check #: 78226
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Check Group:
FLEX MIKE ADUSTABLE LANYARD 1 95262 124265 234.621.400.101.500.543 $17.00
10/26/2019

Check #: 78226

PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.00
Vendor Total: $52.00
LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA/ 004001
Check Group:
PIZZA FOR DEADLINE NOT TO EXCEED 1 95898 239925 237.515.400.301.050.057 $48.74
11/3/2019
Check #: 78227
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.74

Check Group:

Pizza Celebration for student who reached Phase 4 - 1 96086 242805 191.621.400.492.699.000 $30.20
Student Incentive

10/31/2019
Check #: 78227
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.20
Vendor Total: $78.94
LUCK'S MUSIC LIBRARY 000929
Check Group:
Celtic Carol (Lindsey Stirling) 1 95980 180286 100.515.400.301.120.122 $53.96
11/1/2019
Intrada 1 95980 180286 100.515.400.301.120.122 $49.05
11/1/2019
Instinct 2 95980 180286 100.515.400.301.120.122 $88.29
11/1/2019
Christmas Eve/Sarajevo 1 95980 180445 100.515.400.301.120.122 $69.65
11/1/2019
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Check #: 78228
PO/InvoiceTotal: $260.95
Vendor Total: $260.95
LYTLE SIGNS, INC. 000387
Check Group:
ANNUAL PURCHASE ORDER FOR MAINTANCE $36 1 93532 30019-98 100.621.385.301.699.000 $36.00
PER MONTH
10/31/2019
Check #: 78229
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.00
Vendor Total: $36.00
MAGIC VALLEY SPORTSWEAR 009497
Check Group:
Navy Tee with white logo Honor Choir Shirts 63 96459 3061 234.512.400.106.120.120 $504.00
11/5/2019
Navy Tee with white logo Honor Choir Shirts 12 96459 3061 234.621.400.106.500.500 $96.00
11/5/2019
Check #: 78230
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
MASON'S TROPHIES & GIFTS 002052
Check Group:
DOOR PLATES-MS.KINNEDY & MS. ISAACS 2 95618 89589 100.641.400.201.440.448 $8.00
10/26/2019
LETTERS ENGRAVED 17 95618 89589 100.641.400.201.440.448 $3.40
10/26/2019
Check #: 78231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.40
Check Group:
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TROPHY 1 95941 90010 232.531.400.203.200.200 $25.00
10/26/2019
MEDALS 1ST-4TH PLACE 72 95941 90010 232.531.400.203.200.200 $252.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $277.00
Check Group:
INVOICE 89947, NAME PLATES 1 95942 89947 100.621.400.301.699.000 $41.00
10/26/2019
Check #: 78231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $41.00
Check Group:
INVOICE 89706, HOMECOMING ORDERED BY TAMI 1 96396 89706 100.621.400.301.699.000 $132.52
BASTOW
11/5/2019
Check #: 78231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $132.52
Check Group:
NAMEPLATE 1 96521 90190 100.621.400.202.699.000 $6.20
11/7/2019
Check #: 78231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.20
Check Group:
PLAQUES FOR BANQUET 12 96522 90214 237.531.400.301.620.632 $133.80
11/7/2019
Check #: 78231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133.80
Vendor Total: $601.92
MATBOSS, LLC
Check Group:
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:50 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 118



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MATBOSS APP SUBCRIPTION 1 96105 1109807486 237.531.400.301.620.631 $559.00
11/1/2019
Check #: 78232
PO/InvoiceTotal: $559.00
Vendor Total: $559.00
MAXIE'S PIZZA & PASTA 001869
Check Group:
CATERING FOR STAFF PARENT / TEACHER 1 96161 378251 100.621.400.102.699.000 $240.88
CONFERENCES
10/31/2019
Check #: 78233
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.88
Vendor Total: $240.88
MCBRIDE, AMY
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO TACOMA, WASHINGTON TO ATTEND A 1 95916 WA/10-23-19 280.621.380.201.000.000 $399.62
PROF. DEVELOPMENT CONFERENCE ON OCT. 19-23,
2019
11/1/2019
Check #: 78234
PO/InvoiceTotal: $399.62
Vendor Total: $399.62
MID COLUMBIA BUS CO 004799
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO PRESTON FOR JV FOOTBALL GAME 1 93314 CRHS/26-110 100.682.341.401.200.000 $731.03
ON SEPT. 12, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $731.03
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO MINICO FOR JV FOOTBALL GAME ON 1 93316 CRHS/26-116 100.682.341.401.200.000 $237.79

SEPT. 19, 2019
10/26/2019

Check #: 78235

PO/InvoiceTotal: $237.79
Check Group:

BUS TO GO TO TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL FOR 1 93317 CRHS/26-119 100.682.341.401.200.000 $105.46
VARSITY FOOTBALL GAME ON SEPT. 27, 2019

10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.46
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO SUN VALLEY FOR JV & VARSITY 1 93560 CRHS/26-100 100.682.341.401.200.000 $380.54
GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON AUG. 24, 2019
10/31/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $380.54

Check Group:

BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER FOR JV & VARSITY 1 93561 CRHS/26-101 100.682.341.401.200.000 $338.18
GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON AUG. 26, 2019

10/31/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $338.18
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO PRESTON FOR JV & VARSITY GIRLS 1 93562 CRHS/26-108 100.682.341.401.200.000 $751.09
SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT. 11, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $751.09

Check Group:

BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR JV & VARSITY GIRLS 1 93563 CRHS/26-114 100.682.341.401.200.000 $159.22
SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT. 18, 2019
10/26/2019
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Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $159.22
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR JV & VARSITY BOYS 93566 CRHS/26-102 100.682.341.401.200.000 $150.15
SOCCER GAMES ON AUG. 28, 2019
10/31/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.15
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO BURLEY FOR JV & VARSITY BOYS 93568 CRHS/26-107 100.682.341.401.200.000 $204.31
SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT. 9, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $204.31
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER FOR JV & VARSITY 93569 CRHS/26-113 100.682.341.401.200.000 $346.06
BOYS SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT. 16, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $346.06
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO MINICO FOR FRESHMAN, JV & 93580 CRHS/26-103 100.682.341.401.200.000 $241.62
VARSITY VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON SEPT. 4, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $241.62
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 93581 CRHS/26-112 100.682.341.401.200.000 $211.65
TOURNAMENT ON SEPT. 14, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $211.65
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Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO BURLEY FOR JV VOLLEYBALL 93582 CRHS/26-111 100.682.341.401.200.000 $341.15
TOURNAMENT ON SEPT. 14, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $341.15
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER FOR FRESHMAN, JV & 93583 CRHS/26-118 100.682.341.401.200.000 $335.75
VARSITY VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON SEPT. 26, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $335.75
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO LAKE WALCOTT FOR JV & VARSITY 93586 CRHS/26-104 100.682.341.401.200.000 $213.18
CROSS CROUNTRY MEET ON SEPT. 5, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $213.18
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FOR 93589 CRHS/26-117 100.682.341.401.200.000 $570.10
VARSITY SWIMMING MEET ON SEPT. 21, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $570.10
Check Group:
BUSES TO GO TO POMERELLE MOUNTAIN FOR 6TH, 93881 OLMS/26-185 100.682.341.202.200.000 $559.17
7TH & 8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON SEPT. 5, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $559.17
Check Group:
Printed:  12/02/2019 9:18:50 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.09 Page: 122



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1035 11/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUSES TO GO TO SUN VALLEY SAE HOLLOW FOR 93882 OLMS/26-200 100.682.341.202.200.000 $366.32
6TH, 7TH & 8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON SEPT. 13,
2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $366.32
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO ROBERT STUART FOR 7TH & 8TH 93892 OLMS/26-192 100.682.341.202.200.000 $85.94
BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT. 26, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.94
Check Group:
BUSES TO GO TO SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 93895 OLMS/26-213 100.682.341.202.200.000 $58.46
FOR 6TH 7TH & 8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON
SEPT. 27, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58.46
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94134 CHRS/26-137 257.682.341.001.000.000 $67.31
ON AUG. 27, 2019
10/31/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.31
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SHOP AT 94135 CRHS/26-138 257.682.341.001.000.000 $32.14
VARIOUS BUSINESSES ON AUG. 29, 2019
10/31/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.14
Check Group:
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WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94136 CRHS/26-182 257.682.341.001.000.000 $72.81
ON SEPT. 3, 2019
10/25/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.81
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SHOP AT 94137 CRHS/26-183 257.682.341.001.000.000 $62.90
VARIOUS BUSINESSES ON SEPT. 5, 2019
10/25/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $62.90
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94138 CRHS/26-186 257.682.341.001.000.000 $98.88
ON SEPT. 10, 2019
10/25/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $98.88
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7TH & 94139 RSMS/26-135 100.682.341.201.200.000 $148.44
8TH BOYS AND GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON AUG. 29,
2019
10/31/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $148.44
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO THE SUN VALLEY COMMUNITY 94140 RSMS/26-146 100.682.341.201.200.000 $350.78
SCHOOL FOR 7TH & 8TH BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER
GAMES ON SEPT. 6, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.78
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 1 94142 RSMS/26-165 100.682.341.201.200.000 $310.75
7TH & 8TH BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT.
19, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $310.75
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO KIMBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7TH 1 94145 RSMS/26-140 100.682.341.201.200.000 $49.63
& 8TH VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON SEPT. 4, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.63
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 1 94146 RSMS/26-143 100.682.341.201.200.000 $85.67
7TH & 8TH VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON SEPT. 5, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.67
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO FILER MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7TH & 1 94147 RSMS/26-147 100.682.341.201.200.000 $75.97
8TH VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON SEPT. 6, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.97
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO O'LEARY FOR 7TH & 8TH VOLLEYBALL 1 94148 RSMS/26-148 100.682.341.201.200.000 $102.55
GAMES ON SEPT. 9, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $102.55
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 94150 RSMS/26-172 100.682.341.201.200.000 $348.68
7TH & 8TH VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON SEPT. 25, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $348.68
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO FILER MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 94153 RSMS/26-168 100.682.341.201.200.000 $66.22
D-LEAGUE VOLLEYBALL GAME ON SEPT. 20, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.22
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO KIMBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 94155 RSMS/26-176 100.682.341.201.200.000 $75.20
D-LEAGUE VOLLEYBALL GAME ON SEPT. 24, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.20
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO EAST MINICO FOR 8TH FOOTBALL 94157 RSMS/26-141 100.682.341.201.200.000 $190.29
GAME ON SEPT. 4, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.29
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL FOR 8TH 94158 RSMS/26-153 100.682.341.201.200.000 $242.16
FOOTBALL GAME ON SEPT. 11, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.16
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO CANYON RIDGE FOR 8TH GRADE 94159 RSMS/26-161/162 100.682.341.201.200.000 $106.74
FOOTBALL GAME WITH SOUTH HILLS ON SEPT. 18,
2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $106.74
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 94163 RSMS/26-173 100.682.341.201.200.000 $332.60
7TH GRADE FOOTBALL GAME ON SEPT. 25, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $332.60
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO POMERELLE FOR 6TH, 7TH & 8TH 94279 RSMS/26-184 100.682.341.201.200.000 $280.39
CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON SEPT. 5, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.39
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO SAGE WILLOWS IN WOOD RIVER 94280 RSMS/26-156 100.682.341.201.200.000 $329.61
VALLEY FOR 6TH, 7TH & 8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET
ON SEPT. 13, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $329.61
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 6TH, 94281 RSMS/26-166 100.682.341.201.200.000 $118.90
7TH & 8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON SEPT. 19, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $118.90
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 94282 RSMS/26-177 100.682.341.201.200.000 $46.41
6TH, 7TH & 8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON SEPT. 26,
2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $46.41
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SHOP AT 94284 CRHS/26-187 257.682.341.001.000.000 $60.20
BUSINESSES ON SEPT. 12, 2019
10/25/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.20
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94285 CRHS/26-188 257.682.341.001.000.000 $63.87
ON SEPT. 17, 2019
10/25/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.87
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SHOP AT 94286 CRHS/26-189 257.682.341.001.000.000 $67.30
VARIOUS BUSINESSES ON SEPT. 19, 2019
10/25/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.30
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94287 CRHS/26-191 257.682.341.001.000.000 $69.52
ON SEPT. 24, 2019
10/25/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.52
Check Group:
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WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SHOP AT 94288 CRHS/26-193 257.682.341.001.000.000 $75.03
VARIOUS BUSINESSES ON SEPT. 26, 2019
10/25/2019
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SHOP AT 94288 CRHS/26-209 257.682.341.001.000.000 $49.69
VARIOUS BUSINESSES ON SEPT. 26, 2019
10/25/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.72
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO GOODING FOR 7TH & 8TH FOOTBALL 94385 SHSM/26-134 100.682.341.203.200.000 $249.83
GAMES ON AUG. 28, 2019
10/31/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $249.83
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR 7TH FOOTBALL GAME 94386 SHMS/26-142 100.682.341.203.200.000 $113.03
ON SEPT. 4, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $113.03
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER FOR 7TH GRADE 94387 SHMS/26-155 100.682.341.203.200.000 $226.29
FOOTBALL GAME ON SEPT. 11, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $226.29
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO CANYON RIDGE FOR 7TH & 8TH 94388 SHMS/26-164 100.682.341.203.200.000 $81.42
FOOTBALL GAMES ON SEPT. 18, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $81.42
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO WEST MINICO FOR 8TH FOOTBALL 94389 SHMS/26-174 100.682.341.203.200.000 $222.97
GAME ON SEPT. 25, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $222.97
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER FOR 7TH & 8TH BOYS & 94395 SHMS/26-171 100.682.341.203.200.000 $339.43
GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT. 24, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $339.43
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO BLISS FOR 7TH & 8TH BOYS & GIRLS 94396 SHMS/26-178 100.682.341.203.200.000 $175.94
SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT. 26, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.94
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO POMERELLE MOUNTAIN FOR 6TH, 7TH 94399 SHMS/26-145 100.682.341.203.200.000 $280.07
& 8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON SEPT. 5, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.07
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO SUN VALLEY SAGE WILLOWS FOR 94400 SHMS/26-157 100.682.341.203.200.000 $420.38
6TH, 7TH & 8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON SEPT. 13,
2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $420.38
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR 6TH, 7TH & 8TH CROSS 94401 SHMS/26-167 100.682.341.203.200.000 $117.09
COUNTRY MEET ON SEPT. 19, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.09
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR 7TH & 8TH VOLLEYBALL 94404 SHMS/26-150 100.682.341.203.200.000 $137.77
GAMES ON SEPT. 9, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $137.77
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO WEST MINICO FOR 7TH & 8TH 94405 SHMS/26-154 100.682.341.203.200.000 $249.41
VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON SEPT. 11, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $249.41
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO O'LEARY FOR 7TH & 8TH VOLLEYBALL 94406 SHMS/26-159 100.682.341.203.200.000 $98.51
GAMES ON SEPT. 16, 2019
10/26/2019
Check #: 78235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $98.51
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO EAST MINICO FOR 7TH & 8TH 94407 SHMS/26-163 100.682.341.203.200.000 $204.02